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CONFECTIONARY

7 DAYS  HAZELNUT

7 DAYS COCOA & VANILIA

7 DAYS PEANUT

7 DAYS CACAO

7 DAYS COOKIES VANILLA OREO

7 DAYS SPUMANTE CHAMPAGNE

7 DAYS CHOCOLATE DROPS

7 DAYS VANILIA & CHERRY

7 DAYS COCOA & COCONUT

7 DAYS HAZEL.CREAM & COOKIES7 DAYS FOREST FRUITS JAM FILLING

7 DAYS VANILLA & STRAWBERRY

14343

22177

1151620950

20882

22522

22737

12964

22704

2104422427

14244

20x80G

20x80G

20x80G

20x80G

20x80G

20x80G

20x70G

20x80G

20x80G

20x80G20x85G

20x80G

POLAND

POLAND

POLAND

POLAND

POLAND

POLAND

POLAND

POLANDPOLAND

ROMANIA

POLAND

POLAND
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CONFECTIONARY

23790

20X80G

POLAND

BONO CROISSANT CHERRY HALAL

23791

20X80G

POLAND

BONO CROISSANT CHOCOLATE 

HALAL

23792

20X80G

POLAND

BONO CROISSANT HAZELNUT HALAL

23793

20X80G

POLAND

BONO CROISSANT PISTACHIO HALAL

23794

20X80G

POLAND

BONO CROISSANT STRAWBERRY 

HALAL

23795

20X80G

POLAND

BONO CROISSANT VANILLA HALAL

23854

6x200G

POLAND

BONO MINI CROISSANT VANILLA 5 

PACK HALAL

23853

6x200G

POLAND

BONO MINI CROISSANT 

STRAWBERRY 5 PACK HALAL

23852

6x200G

POLAND

BONO MINI CROISSANT PISTACHIO 5 

PACK HALAL

23851

6x200G

POLAND

BONO MINI CROISSANT CHOCOLATE 

5 PACK HALAL
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ORBIT WHITE FRESHMINT ORBIT RASPBERRY & PAMEGRANATE ORBIT WHITE SPEARMINT ORBIT WHITE FRUIT

22018 22772 22289 22288

30x14G 30x14G 30x14G 30x14G

POLAND POLAND POLANDPOLAND

ORBIT PEPPERMINT ORBIT APPLE ORBIT STRAWBERRYORBIT SPEARMINT

22015 22774 2201622017

30x14G 30x14G 30x14G30x14G

POLAND POLAND POLANDPOLAND

ORBIT BUBBLEMINT

22773

30x14G

POLAND

ORBIT BLUEBERRY ORBIT MELON ORBIT WATERMELON

2357923580 23578

30x14G 30x14G 30x14G

POLAND POLAND POLAND

CONFECTIONARY
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7 DAYS MINI  COCOA 7 DAYS MINI  COCOA & VANILLA
7 DAYS MINI  SPUMANTE 

CHAMPAGNE
7 DAYS MINI  VANILLA & CHERRY

1451710785 10957 14518

8x185G 8x185G 8x185G 8x185G

POLAND POLAND POLANDPOLAND

CONFECTIONARY

7 DAYS BAKE ROLLS TOMATO OLIVE 7 DAYS BAKE ROLLS SOUR CREAM 7 DAYS BAKE ROLLS SALT 7 DAYS  BAKE ROLLS PIZZA

1559512653 12651 12654

12x80G 12X80G 12X80G 12x80G

ROMANIA ROMANIA ROMANIAROMANIA

7 DAYS  BAKE ROLLS GARLIC

12652

12x80G

ROMANIA
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MILKA CHIPS AHOY MILK 

CHOCOLATE WITH FILLING

MILKA CHOCOLATE CARAMEL

MILKA CHOCOLATE ALPINE MILK

MILKA CHOCOLATE CHIPS AHOY MILKA CHOCOLATE CRISPY CARAMEL

MILKA CHOCOLATE BUBBLY WHITEMILKA CHOCOLATE BUBBLY MILK

MILKA CHOCOLATE DAIM

20600

13174

11714

20600 22757

2129320599

14504

22x100G

18x100G

25x90G

22x100G 24x90G

15x95G14x90G

22x100G

POLAND

POLAND

POLAND

POLAND

POLANDPOLAND

POLANDPOLAND

MILKA CAKE & CHOC                                                                                   

22923

24x35G

POLAND

22923

MILKA CHOCOLATE WHITE

23199

24x90G

POLAND

MILKA CHOCO CROISSANT VANILLA

23496

14x50G

POLAND

MILKA CHOCOLATE TOFFEE CREAM

MILK0048

23x100G

POLAND

CONFECTIONARY
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MILKA CHOCOLATE HAPPY COWS 

MILK & WHITE

MILKA CHOCOLATE OREO SANDWICH

MILKA CHOCOLATE SANDWICH TUC

MILKA CHOCOLATE HAZELNUT

MILKA CHOCOLATE OREO WHITE

MILKA CHOCOLATE SANDWINCH LU

MILKA CHOCOLATE OREO

MILKA CHOCOLATE STRAWBERRY

MILKA CHOCOLATE OREO CHOCO 

BROWNIE

MILKA CHOCOLATE RASPBERRYMILKA CHOCOLATE RAISIN & NUT

19532

15559

1171314186

22014

15558

21034

16831

14239

1368411716

24x90G

16x92G

18x87G

22x100G

22x100G

18x87G

22x100G

22x100G

22x100G

22x100G23x90G

POLAND

POLAND

POLAND

POLAND

POLAND

POLAND

POLAND

POLANDPOLAND

POLAND

POLAND

CONFECTIONARY

MILKA CHOCO CROISSANT

14x50G

23495



15

NESTLE DAMAK ALA WHITE CHOCO 

WAFER

   NESTLE DAMAK CARAMEL 

CROQUANT

NESTLE DAMAK BAKLAVA

NESTLE DAMAK ALA CHOCO WAFER

NESTLE DAMAK EZME

NESTLE DAMAK DARK CHOCOLATE 

W/PISTACHIO
NESTLE DAMAK TURKISH DELIGHT

NESTLE DAMAK WHITE CHOCOLATE 

W/PISTACHIO

NESTLE DAMAK FINE CHOCOLATE W/

PISTACHIO

23646

23639

2364923650

23645

23648 23647

2364123642

12x30G

6x60G

6x60G

12x30G

6x55G

6x60G 6x60G

6x60G6x60G

TURKIYE

TURKIYE

TURKIYE

TURKIYE

TURKIYE

TURKIYE

TURKIYETURKIYE

TURKIYE

CONFECTIONARY

FERRERO RAFFAELLO CANDY (T.23)FERRERO RAFFAELLO CANDY (T.4) FERRERO RAFFAELLO CANDY (T.15)

2135222708 14308

8x230G16x40G 6x150G

POLANDPOLAND POLAND
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ETI POPKEK LEMON

OREO WAFER ROLL CHOCOLATE

ETI POPKEK  CHOCOLATE MINI ETI POPKEK BANANA MINI

OREO WAFER ROLL VANILLA

23064

22780

23321 23343

22694

24x60G

20x54G

10x180G 12x210G

20x54G

TURKIYE TURKIYE

CONFECTIONARY

ETI POPKEK BANANA ETI POPKEK CHOCOLATE ETI POPKEK SOUR CHERRY

23060 23061 23062

24x60G 24x60G 24x60G

TURKIYE TURKIYETURKIYE

OREO CRUNCHIES DIPPED BAG

23156

8x110G

ROMANIA

OREO CRUNCHIES ORIGINAL BAG

23157

8x110G

ROMANIA

ETI POPKEK DARK CHOCOLATE MINIETI POPKEK LEMON MINI

10x162G

TURKIYETURKIYE

23745

10x180G

23744
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OREO ORIGINAL BISCUIT

23775

16X154G

UK

OREO GOLDEN BISCUIT

23776

16X154G

SNICKERS CHOCOLATE BAR

23777

24X50G

MARS CHOCOLATE BAR

23778

24X51G

BOUNTY CHOCOLATE BAR

23779

24X57G

TWIX CHOCOLATE BAR

23780

25X50G

KANDIA ROM CHOCOLATE BAR WITH 

NUTS AND CARAMEL

23801

36X29G

KANDIA ROM AUTHENTIC BAR WITH 

CREAM FILLING

23802

36X29G

KANDIA ROM CHOCOLATE WITH RUM 

FIILLING

23805

24x86G

OREO MILK SANDWICH

23803

24X30G

CHOCO CHICKI

23873

20X52G
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ULKER ALBENI COATED BAR ULKER CHOCOLATE WAFER
ULKER DIDO WAFER WITH MILKY 

CHOCOLATE

GALAXY WAFER ROLL

SNICKERS WAFER ROLL

VIELE DUBAI ANGEL HAIR 

STRAWBERRY CHOCOLATE

20865 21615 21490

23335

23336

23596

24x40G 36x36G 24x35G

12x22.5G

12x22.5G

12x200G

TURKIYE TURKIYE

INTERNATIONAL

INTERNATIONAL

UNITED KINGDOM

TURKIYE

DARE WAFER WITH DARK 

CHOCOLATE AND CREAM

22709

24x50G

ROMANIA

FERRERO GIOTTO

22782

9x154G

GERMANY

FERRERO GIOTTO

22782

24X33G

DUBAI CHOCOLATE GIPSY GIRL

23269

12x200G

UNITED KINGDOM

TURKIYE

NUTELLA BISCUITS T3

23347

28X41,4G

GERMANY

FERRERO HANUTA WAFER

21084

18x44G

POLAND

CONFECTIONARY
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KINDER JOY KINDER JOY GIRL KINDER JOY BOY

2315222754 23153

48x20G 48x20G 48x20G

TURKIYE TURKIYE TURKIYE

CONFECTIONARY

KINDER SURPRISE EGG

23703

36x20G

GERMANY

KINDER CRISPY

23337

14X34G

GERMANY

MR BEAST CHOCOLATE PEANUT 

BUTTER MR BEAST CHOCOLATE MILK

MR BEAST CHOCOLATE ALMOND

22844 22842

22841

10x60G 10x60G

10x60G

USA

USA

USA

MR BEAST CHOCOLATE PUFFED RICE 

22843

10x60G

USA

MR BEAST CHOCOLATE COOKIES AND 

CREAM

23632

10x60G

USA

FERRERO KINDER BUENO

22861

30X43G

USA

FERRERO KINDER BUENO WHITE

23892

30X39G

GERMANY
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HARIBO HALAL FIZZ LIKIR

HARIBO HALAL MARSHMALLOW

HARIBO HALAL FIZZ FRIES

HARIBO HALAL PHANTASIA HARIBO HALAL SOUR WORMS HARIBO HALAL GOLDBEARS

HARIBO HALAL KUBIKSHARIBO HALAL FIZZ MIX

HARIBO HALAL STAR MIX

22074

21982

22077

22081 22079 22072

2207522076

   22078

24x70g

24x80G

24x70g

24x80g 24x80g 36x80g

24x80g24x70g

24x80g

TURKIYE

TURKIYE

TURKIYE

TURKIYE TURKIYE

TURKIYETURKIYE

TURKIYETURKIYE

CONFECTIONARY

HARIBO HALAL CHAMALLOWS 

RUBINO

CANDY PARADISE VORTEX JELLY 

POPS SOUR

CANDY PARADISE VORTEX JELLY 

POPS

23524 2290222730

24x70g 12x315GR12x315G

TURKIYE UNITED KINGDOMUNITED KINGDOM
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CANDY POPCORN M&M'S

23827

12X149G

TURKIYE

CANDY POPCORN OREO

23828

12X149G

TURKIYE

CANDY POPCORN SNICKERS

23829

12X149G

TURKIYE

CANDY POPCORN TWIX

23829

12X149G

TURKIYE

CONFECTIONARY
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HARIBO HALAL TEETH

HARIBO HALAL BERRIES

HARIBO HALAL TROPIFRUTTI HARIBO HAPPY COLA HARIBO HALAL WORMS

22080

2207322083 22354 22082

24x80g

24x80g

24x80g 30x80G 24x80g

TURKIYE

TURKIYE

TURKIYE TURKIYETURKIYE

CONFECTIONARY

CANDY PARADISE SOUR BELTS 

BUBBLEGUM

23353

12x100g

UNITED KINGDOM

CANDY PARADISE SOUR BELTS PINK 

LEMONADE

23354

12x100g

UNITED KINGDOM

CANDY PARADISE SOUR BELTS 

GREEN APPLE

23355

12x100g

UNITED KINGDOM

CANDY PARADISE SOUR BELTS 

RAINBOW

23356

12x100g

UNITED KINGDOM

CANDY PARADISE SOUR BELTS 

WICKED WATERMELON

23150

12x100G

UNITED KINGDOM
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ROCBLOX STRAWBERRY CABLES

23782

12X170G

TURKIYE

CONFECTIONARY

ROCBLOX COLA CABLES

23783

12X170G

TURKIYE

ROCBLOX ASSORTED CABLES

23784

12X170G

TURKIYE

ROCBLOX APPLE CABLES

23785

12X170G

TURKIYE

ROCBLOX SUPERCHARGED SOUR 

STRAWBERRY CABLES

23786

12X170G

TURKIYE

ROCBLOX SUPERCHARGED SOUR 

COLA CABLES

23787

12X170G

TURKIYE

ROCBLOX SUPERCHARGED SOUR 

ASSORTED CABLES

23788

12X170G

TURKIYE

ROCBLOX SUPERCHARGED SOUR 

APPLE CABLES

23789

12X170G

TURKIYE

TROLLI PLAYMOUSE

23346

1000G

GERMANY
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TROLLI FLAVOR BOMB SOUR 

GLOWWORMS

TROLLI WATERMELON SPLASH

TROLLI BURGER

23664

23295

23005

60PCS

60PCS

24X50G

GERMANY

GERMANY

GERMANY

CONFECTIONARY

60PCS

GERMANY

23198

TROLLI PARTY BURGER MINIS

TROLLI GLOTZER GUMMY POP EYE

23004

60PCS

GERMANY

TROLLI FLAVOR BOMB CHERRY COLA

23665

60PCS

GERMANY

60PCS

TROLLI FLAVOR BOMB MANGO

23863

HELAL PROFISA GUMMY CANDY EYE 

BALL

23865

50pcs

HELAL PROFISA  GUMMY CANDY 

PEACH

23866

50PCS

HELAL PROFISA GUMMY CANDY 

MANGO

23867

50pcs

HELAL PROFISA GUMMY CANDY 

STRAWBERRY

23868

50PCS
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RM TANGO APPLE SCHOKERS PMP 

10P
RM GUMMY SOUR PIZZA

RM TANGO BLUE RASPBERRY 

SHOCKERS PMP 10P

RM TANGO CHERRY SHOCKERS PMP 

10P

RM TANGO ORANGE SHOCKERS PMP 

10P

RM TANGO BONBONS ORANGE-

APPLE-CHERRY

RM TANGO BLUE RASPBERRY BLUE 

BALLS

2328223284

23280

23283 23281

2327923278

72x10G
24x20G

72x10G

72x10G 72x10G

12x90G12x110G

UNITED KINGDOM
UNITED KINGDOM

UNITED KINGDOM

UNITED KINGDOM

UNITED KINGDOMUNITED KINGDOM

UNITED KINGDOM

CONFECTIONARY

LOLLIBONI UNICORN BUBBLES 

PARTY DRINK STRAWBERRY

23683

6x750ML

ROMANIA

   LOLLIBONI WHISTLE CAR POP

36x10G

ROMANIA

23690
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HELLO KITTY SURPRISE CORNET 

WITH TOY

HELLO KITTY JOY EGG

UNICORN STRINGED EGG

KUROMI STICK N’GO

PJ MASKS JOY EGG

HELLO KITTY STRINGED EGG

HELLO KITTY STRINGED EGG KUROMI JOY EGG

MY LITTLE PONY STRINGED EGGPJ MASKS STRINGED EGG

23568

23571

2357623566

23574

23570

23569 23575

2357223573

12x25G

24x17.5G

6x1PCs

24x50G

24x17.5G

6x1PCs

24x50G 24x17.5G

6x1PCs6x1PCs

TURKIYE

TURKIYE

TURKIYE

TURKIYE

TURKIYE

TURKIYE

TURKIYE

TURKIYETURKIYE

TURKIYE

CONFECTIONARY

KUROMI SURPRISE CORNET WITH 

TOY

23581

12x25G

TURKIYE

HELLO KITTY MEDALLION 

CHOCOLATE

23567

24x18G

TURKIYE
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LOLLIBONI CAMERA VIEWER WITH 

CANDIES

LOLLIBONI SUPER SPRAY MIX 

FLAVOURS

LOLLIBONI HELLO KITTY COTTON 

CANDY TUB

LOLLIBONI UNICORN HANDY FAN 

WITH CANDIES

LOLLIBONI GRENADE SPRAY

LOLLIBONI COTTON CANDY PINK BAG

LOLLIBONI UNICORN LIPSTICK 

CANDY

LOLLIBONI COTTON CANDY BLUE BAG

LOLLIBONI TOOTHBRUSH CANDY

LOLLIBONI UNICORN COTTON CANDY 

BLUE TUB

LOLLIBONI UNICORN COTTON CANDY 

PINK TUB

LOLLIBONI CANDY CANES 

RED&WHITE

2368523680

2368823689

23684

23679

23687

23678

23686

2368123682

23677

12x8G

16x70ML12x50G

12x5G

12x50ML

32x100G

24x5G

32x100G

24x5G

12x50G12x50G

30x30G

ROMANIA

ROMANIAROMANIA

ROMANIA

ROMANIA

ROMANIA

ROMANIA

ROMANIAROMANIA

ROMANIA

ROMANIA

ROMANIA

CONFECTIONARY
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LOLLIBONI DRACULA CANDY CHUPA CHUPS LOLLIES DISPLAYLOLLIBONI HELLO KITTY CANDY

MARETTI BRUSCHETTE SALAMI 

PEPPERONI

MARETTI BRUSCHETTE SOUR CREAM 

& ONION
MARETTI BRUSCHETTE PIZZA

ROKS ACADELE PEPENE VERDE BIG

MARETTI BRUSCHETTE TOMATO 

OLIVES OREGANO

MARETTI BRUSCHETTE 

MEDITERRANEAN VEGETABLES

MARETTI BRUSCHETTE SLOW 

ROASTED GARLIC

233282367523676

18842

21508 18843

22514

1884418841

18845

30x30G 200 PCS30x30G

15x70G

15x70G 15x70G

27x70G

15x70G15x70G

15x70G

ROMANIA ROMANIAROMANIA

ROMANIA

ROMANIA

ROMANIA

ROMANIAROMANIA

ROMANIA ROMANIA

CONFECTIONARY

MARETTI BRUSCHETTE MIXED 

CHEESE

18840

15x70G

ROMANIA

ROKS ACADELE PEPENE VERDE 

SMALL
50X35G

22561

ROMANIA
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PRESTIGE HYPER PEANUTS

PRESTIGE SPOKO MAXI

ELIT SWEETS CAKE MILKISS DUO 

ORANGE & CHOCOLATE

ROKS ACADELE BASTON

PRESTIGE TROYA MAXI

ELIT SWEETS PUFF PASTRY LES 

MARQUIZ CACAO

PRESTIGE HYPER CLASSIC

ELIT SWEETS PUFF PASTRY LES 

MARQUIZ VANILIA

PRESTIGE HYPER HAZELNUT

ELIT SWEETS CAKE IDEAL
ELIT SWEETS CAKE MILKISS MILK & 

HONEY

ULKER ALBENI CHOCOLATE COATED 

CAKE

22046

22007

2256218688

22047

22011

16375

22012

16404

2201022005

21481

20x64G

30x53G

18x42G

41x48G

30x49G

14x72G

25x55G

14x72G

25x55g

18x72G18x42G

18x43G

BULGARIA

BULGARIA

BULGARIA

ROMANIA

BULGARIA

BULGARIA

BULGARIA

BULGARIABULGARIA

TURKIYE

BULGARIA

BULGARIA

CONFECTIONARY
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ROYAL MOCHI CHOCOLATE

12X120G

ROYAL MOCHI PEANUT BUTTER

12X120G

ROYAL MOCHI SALTED CARAMEL ROYAL MOCHI STRAWBERRY CHEESE CAKE

12X120G 12X120G

ROYAL MOCHI TIRAMISU & CREME

12X120G

CONFECTIONARY

UNITED KINGDOM

237062370823704 23709

23705

12X120G

23707

EAZYPOP MICROWAVE POPCORN 

SALTED
EAZYPOP MICROWAVE POPCORN 

SWEET
EAZYPOP MICROWAVE POPCORN 

BUTTER

22417 22418
22419

16x85G 16x85G

BULGARIA BULGARIABULGARIA

UNITED KINGDOM UNITED KINGDOM

UNITED KINGDOMUNITED KINGDOM

UNITED KINGDOM

EAZYPOP MICROWAVE POPCORN 

SWEET&SALTED

22753

16x85G

XXX
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ODDIE DUBAI CHOCOLATE

KONAK HOOP DUBAI BALLS ULKER CHOCOLATE SQUARE MILK

DUBAI WAFER KONAK HOOP DUBAI BALLS OSLO CURRIVO DUBAI CAKE

ULKER CHOCOLATE SQUARE 

PISTACHIO

23517 20289

2337223490 23516 23469

20291

24X27G

12x27G

24x40G 50x10G 12x400G

6x60G

UNITED KINGDOM

TURKIYE TURKIYE

UNITED KINGDOM TURKIYE UNITED KINGDOM

TURKIYE

CONFECTIONARY
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BALCONI TORTA TIRAMISU

BALCONI TRANCHETTO CHOCOLATEBALCONI TRANCHETTO APRICOT BALCONI TRANCHETTO STRAWBERRY

BALCONI VIENNA CAKEBALCONI CHOC DESSERTBALCONI STRAWBERY CAKE

BALCONI ROLLMAX CHOCOLATE

22871

2286822869 22870

228732287222874

22876

6x400G

15x280G15x280G 15x280G

6x400G6x400G6x400G

11x300G

ITALIA

ITALIAITALIA

ITALIAITALIAITALIA

ITALIAITALIA

CONFECTIONARY
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ULKER DANKEK BATON CAKE 

CHOCOLATE
ULKER DANKEK BATON CAKE FRUITULKER DANKEK BATON CAKE MOSAIC

20295 2029320294

6x200G 6x200G6x200G

TURKIYE TURKIYETURKIYE

ULKER DANKEK ROLL CHOCOLATE

23752

8X325G

TURKIYE

ULKER DANKEK ROLL BANANA

23751

8X235G

TURKIYE

ULKER DANKEK ROLL STRAWBERRY

23750

8X235G

TURKIYE

CONFECTIONARY
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BALCONI ROLLMAX CAPPUCCINO

BALCONI MIX MAX COCCO

BALCONI MIX MILK

BALCONI SNACK A LATTE

BALCONI ROLLINO CACAO

BALCONI ROLLINO HAZELNUT BALCONI MIX MAX CHOC

BALCONI CHOCO LATTEBALCONI ROLLINO LATTE

22865

22864

2286722875

22861

22862 22863

2286622860

11x300G

15x350G

15x350G

15x280G

20x222G

20x222G 15x350G

15x300G20x222G

ITALIA

ITALIA

ITALIA

ITALIA

ITALIA

ITALIA

ITALIAITALIA

ITALIA

CONFECTIONARY

AMERICAN NERDS ROPE RAINBOW AMERICAN NERDS ROPE VERY BERRYAMERICAN NERDS ROPE TROPICAL

22931 2293322932

24x26G 24x26G24x26G

USA USAUSA
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AMERICAN SOUR PATCH BAG 

WATERMELON

AMERICAN SOUR PATCH BAG 

LEMONADE

AMERICAN SOUR PATCH BAG 

TROPICAL

AMERICAN SOUR PATCH BAG 

STRAWBERRY

AMERICAN SOUR PATCH BAG SOFT 

& CHEWY

AMERICAN SOUR PATCH BAGS KIDS 

EXTREME

AMERICAN SOUR PATCH BAG PEACH

22837

22831

22833 22829

2283022064

22834

12x101G

12x101G

12x101G 12x101G

12x101G12x101G

12x101G

USA

USA

USA

USAUSA

USA

USA

CONFECTIONARY

AMERICAN SOUR PATCH BAG APPLE

22832

XXX

USA

AMERICAN SOUR PATCH BAG BLUE 

RASPBERRY

22835

XXX

USA

AMERICAN SOUR PATCH BAG GRAPE

XXX

USA

22836

AMERICAN SOUR PATCH KIDS APPLE 

HARVEST PEG BAGS

XXX

USA

23833
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AMERICAN MIKE & IKE-SWEETS & 

CANDY JOLLY JOES

AMERICAN MIKE & IKE SOUR 

WATERMELON

21098    22826

12X120G 12x120G

USAUSA

CONFECTIONARY

MR BEAST CHOCOLATE PUFFED RICE

22843

10x60G

USA

AMERICAN SWEET & CANDY SOUR 

PATCH WATERMELON

AMERICAN SWEETS & CANDY SOUR 

PATCH KIDS EXTREME

21516 21517

12x99GR 12x99GR

USA
USA

AMERICAN SWEETS & CANDY SOUR 

PATCH KIDS THEATRE

21105

12x99G

AMERICAN MIKE & IKE TROPICAL 

TYPHOON

22976

12x120G

USA

AMERICAN MIKE & IKE SWEET CANDY 

SOUR LEMON

AMERICAN MIKE & IKE SWEET CANDY 

SOUR WATERMELON

AMERICAN MIKE & IKE SWEET CANDY 

ORIGINAL FRUITS

2355623558 23555

24x22GR 24x22GR 24x22GR

USA USA USA

MR BEAST CHOCOLATE COOKIES & 

CREME

23632
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AMERICAN MIKE & IKE SWEET CANDY 

ORANGE

AMERICAN MIKE & IKE-SWEET 

CANDY MEGA MIX

AMERICAN MIKE & IKE SWEET CANDY 

SOUR BLUE RASPBERRY

AMERICAN MIKE & IKE ROOT BEER 

FLOAT

AMERICAN MIKE & IKE HOT TAMALES 

FIERCE CINNAMON

AMERICAN MIKE & IKE SWEET CANDY 

JOLLY JOES GRAPE
AMERICAN MIKE & IKE RED RAGEOUS

AMERICAN MIKE & IKE SOUR BLUE 

RASBERRY

AMERICAN WARHEADS CUBES

23553 21939

23552

23651 23557

235542110123715

23599

24x22GR 12x120G

24x22GR

12x120GR 24x22GR

24x22GR12x120G12X120G

12x99G

USA USA

USA

USA

USAUSAUSA

USA

USA

CONFECTIONARY

AMERICAN WARHEADS SOUR 

WEDGIES

23597

12x99G

USA

WARHEADS WEDGIES PEG BAGS

23831

12X99G

USA

WARHEADS BLUE RASPBERRY PEG 

BAGS

23832

12X99G

USA
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AMOS PEELERZ GUMMY PINEAPPLE
AMOS PEELERZ GUMMY MANGO

AMOS PEELERZ GUMMY GREEN 

APPLE

AMOS PEELERZ GUMMY BANANAAMOS PEELERZ GUMMY GRAPE

AMOS PEELERZ GUMMY LYCHEE

23340 23339 23591

2346023338

23487

12x65G 12x65G 12x65G

12x65G12x65G

12x65G

USA USA

USAUSA

USAUSA

CONFECTIONARY

AMOS PEELERZ GUMMY PEACH AMOS PEELERZ GUMMY ORANGE

23692 23691

12x65G 12x65G

USA USA

AMOS PEELERZ GUMMY RASPBERRY

23604

12x65G

USA

AMOS 4D GUMMY BLOCKS

23855

12x72G

USA

HUBBA BUBBA FANCY FRUIT TAPE

23876

12x56G

USA

HUBBA BUBBA STRAWBERRY TAPE

23877

12x56G

USA
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HALLS EXTRA STRONG

23806

20x33.5G

USA

HALLS WATERMELON

23808

20X33.5G

USA

HALLS HONEY AND LEMON

23807

20X33.5G

AMERICAN AIRHEADS BLUE 

RASPBERRY

AMERICAN AIRHEADS WHITE 

MISTERYAMERICAN AIRHEADS CHERRY AMERICAN AIRHEADS WATERMELON

22972 2363822971 22973

36x15GR 36x15GR36x15GR 38x15GR

USA USAUSAUSA

CONFECTIONARY

USA

FRUITTELLA VEGAN STRAWBERRY 

FLAVORED CHEWY CANDIES

23809

40x41G

USA

FRUITTELLA VEGAN RAINBOW 

CHEWY CANDIES

23810
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MILKA CHOC & CHOC

MILKA CHOCO GRAINS

MILKA CHOCO LILA STIX

MILKA CHOCO BISCUITS

MILKA CHOCO JAFFA CHOCOLATE

MILKA CHOCO MOO COOKIES

MILKA CAKE & CHOCO

MILKA CHOCO WAFER

MILKA CHOCO BROWNIE CAKES

MILKA CHOCO JAFFA RASPBERRYMILKA CHOCO JAFFA ORANGE

21292

20420

2109221093

13686

20000

23540

21112

20421

1356513564

12x150G

XXX

20x112G

14x150G

XXX

20x120G

14x175G

14x150G

13x150G

XXXXXX

POLAND

POLAND

POLAND

POLAND

POLAND

POLAND

POLAND

POLANDPOLAND

POLAND

POLAND

CONFECTIONARY
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MILKA SENSATIONS CHOCO INSIDE

MILKA XL COOKIES CHOCOLATE

MULINO BIANCO BAIOCCHI 

PISTACCHIO

MILKA SENSATIONS OREO BISCUITS

MILKA XL COOKIES HAZELNUT

MULINO BIANCO BAIOCCHI 

PISTACCHIO BAG

MILKA TENDER MOO

MULINO BIANCO BATTICUORI

MILKA SENSATIONS SOFT INSIDE 

CHOCO COOKIES

MULINO BIANCO BAIOCCHIMULINO BIANCO ABBRACCI

MULINO BIANCO CAMPAGNOLE

14259

22061

2176720558

14258

22535

21080

21333

19999

2132221327

21769

12x156G

10x184G

9x168G

12x156G

10x184G

10x240G

16x140

12x350G

12x156G

10x260G12x350G

12x700G

POLAND

POLAND

ITALIA

POLAND

POLAND

ITALIA

POLAND

ITALIAITALIA

ITALIA

POLAND

ITALIA

CONFECTIONARY
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MULINO BIANCO CANESTRINI

MULINO BIANCO CRAKERS NON 

SALATI

MULINO BIANCO GEMME

MULINO BIANCO CHICCHE

MULINO BIANCO CRAKERS SALATI

MULINO BIANCO GIROTONDI

MULINO BIANCO CIOCCOGRANO

MULINO BIANCO MACINE

MULINO BIANCO CRACKERS 

INTEGRALI BARILLA

MULINO BIANCO GALLETTIMULINO BIANCO CUOR DI MELA

MULINO BIANCO MACINE LARGE

21432

21428

2133221337

21338

21537

21330

21328

21538

2132921429

21771

10x200G

9x500G

10x200G

10x200G

9x500G

12x350G

12x330G

12x400G

9x500G

12x350G10x250G

12x800G

ITALIA

ITALIA

ITALIA

ITALIA

ITALIA

ITALIA

ITALIA

ITALIAITALIA

ITALIA

ITALIA

ITALIA

CONFECTIONARY
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MULINO BIANCO NASCONDINI

MULINO BIANCO SETTEMBRINI FIG 

BISCUIT

MULINO BIANCO PAVESI GOCCIOLE 

CHOCOLATE

MULINO BIANCO PAN DI STELLE

MULINO BIANCO SPICCHI DI SOLE

MULINO BIANCO RIGOLI MULINO BIANCO RITORNELLI

MULINO BIANCO TENEREZZE LIMONEMULINO BIANCO TARALUCCI

21446

21339

2132621334

21539

21433 21770

2142721335

12x330G

12x300G

12x500G

12x350G

12x400G

10x400G 12x700G

10x200G12x400G

ITALIA

ITALIA

ITALIA

ITALIA

ITALIA

ITALIA

ITALIAITALIA

ITALIA

CRACKER & BISCUIT

NATY WAFERS HAZELNUT

14000

9x140g

ROMANIA

NATY WAFERS VANILLA

21603

9x140g

ROMANIA

NATY WAFERS CACAO

21355

9x140g

ROMANIA
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NATY PREMIUM WAFER ROLLS  

HAZELNUT

TAGO WAFER ROLLS WITH COCONUT 

CREAM

NATY PREMIUM WAFER ROLLS 

VANILLA

TAGO WAFER ROLLS WITH COCOA 

CREAM

NATY PREMIUM WAFER ROLLS 

CAPPUCINNO

TAGO WAFER ROLLS WITH PISTACHIO 

CREAM

TAGO WAFER ROLLS WITH VANILLA 

CREAM

TAGO WAFER ROLLS WITH HAZELNUT 

FLAVOUR CREAM

TAGO WAFER ROLLS WITH SALTED 

CARAMEL CREAM

22528

2299920408

22290

RO02NAT13

23256 2229222291

23497

9x200G

30x150G

9x200G

30x150G

9x200G

30x150G 30x150G30x150G

30x150G

ROMANIA

POLAND

ROMANIA

POLAND POLANDPOLAND

POLAND

ROMANIA

POLAND

NATY PREMIUM WAFER ROLLS  

CACAO

20407

9x200G

ROMANIA

LAGO PARTY WAFERS CACAO

23259

10x250G

ITALIA

LAGO PARTY WAFERS HAZELNUT

23258

10x250G

ITALIA

CONFECTIONARY
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TAGO DUET 

GINGERBREAD

LAGO PARTY WAFERS STRAWBERRY

HIT COOKIES HAZELNUT   TAGO FAMILY DUET GINGERBREAD

LAGO PARTY WAFERS VANILLA

HIT COOKIES VANILLA

ULKER BISKREM BISCUIT BAG

HIT COOKIES CACAO LAGO PLAISIR CHOCOLATE WAFERS

ULKER BISKREM BISCUITS DUO

23261

204642332623327

23260

19623

20281

19624 23257

21489

6x190G

10x250G

24x220G6x180G

10x250G

24x220G

12x200G

24x220G 10x250G

18x150G

POLAND

ITALIA

POLANDPOLAND

ITALIA

POLAND

POLAND ITALIA

TURKIYE TURKIYE

ULKER BISKREM CACAO

22593

18x100G

TURKIYE

ULKER BISKREM EXTRA BISCUITS

21488

12x184G

TURKIYE

CONFECTIONARY
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ULKER HANIMELLER ASSORTED BAG

23749

12x150G

TURKIYE

ULKER HANIMELLER CHOCOLATE 

CHIP BAG

23748

TURKIYE

12x150G

ULKER HANIMELLER WITH 

HAZELNUTS

23747

TURKIYE

18X80G

ULKER HANIMELLER CHOCOLATE 

CHIP ROLL

23746

18X80G

TURKIYE

ETI PETIT BEURRE

23743

10X400G

TURKIYE

ETI PETIT BEURRE CACAO

23742

10X370G

TURKIYE

ETI CIN LOKMALIK

23740

18X114G

ETI TUTKU 

23739

24X100G

TURKIYE

CROCO PETIT BEURRE

23183

9x500G

ROMANIA

ULKER PETIT BEURRE BISCUIT

20272

10x450G

TURKIYE

ETI TUTKU BISCUIT

12052

12x210G

TURKIYE

ETI CIN ORANGE

23741

10X325G

CONFECTIONARY
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ULKER STICK CRACKER

ULKER HALLEY BISCUIT

21613

20285

20x80G

12x240G

TURKIYE

AKSAM STICKS WITH POPPY SEEDS

22165

9x175G

POLAND

AKSAM MIX CRAKER (TUBE)

20913

12X275

POLAND

AKSAM BESKIDZKIE PRECELKI SOLA 

SOLT

14808

18X140G

POLAND

AKSAM SALTY STICK

21922

14x240G

POLAND

ULKER HALLEY CLASSIC

12x150G

21495

TURKIYE

ULKER HALLEY CLASSIC

24x30G

20877

TURKIYE

EUGENIA DOBREGEA CACAO

15831

11x360G

ROMANIA

SEDITA KAKAOVE REZY ORIGINAL

21511

48x50G

SEDITA FIGARO BANANA IN 

CHOCOLATE BAR

14818

35x25G

POLAND

SEDITA KAKAOVE REZY WITH NUTS

48x50G

21510

CONFECTIONARY
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CROCO CRACKERS PIZZA

CROCO BREZEL SALT

CROCO CRACKERS PIZZA FLAVOUR
CROCO CRACKERS SESAME

CROCO CRACKERS PIZZA NEW

CROCO CRACKERS SALTED

CROCO CRACKERS SALTED

CROCO CRACKERS CHEESECROCO CRACKERS CHEESE

CROCO MIX CRACKERS & BREZEL

13164

15796

2226519096 21238

13162

15808

1316315809

13166

12x400G

12x300G

12x100G12x150G 12x150G

12x400G

12x100G

12x400G12x100G

12x250G

ROMANIA

ROMANIA

ROMANIA
ROMANIA

ROMANIA

ROMANIAROMANIA

ROMANIA

ROMANIA

ROMANIA

CROCO MIX CRAKERS & BREZEL

18231

10x500G

ROMANIA

CONFECTIONARY
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SEDITA VESNA

KNOPPERS HAZELNUT BAR

BOROMIR COZONAC WALNUTS AND 

COCOA

SEDITA MILA WAFER

BOROMIR COZONAC COCOA & JELLY

SEDITA KAVENKY ORIGINAL COFFEE

MUNCHEE BISCUITS LEMON PUFF

KNOPPERS STORCK WAFER

BOROMIR COZONAC WALNUTS & 

RAISINS

BOROMIR DIVERTIS CACAO FAMILY 

PACK

21787

14110

1697721509

14109

21512

22937

14431

1411119120

48x50G

40x40G

9x450G

56x50G

9x450G

48x50G

12x200

24x75G

9x450G12x240g

POLAND

POLAND

ROMANIA

POLAND

ROMANIA

POLAND

ROMANIAROMANIA

POLAND

SPAIN

CONFECTIONARY
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GULLON FIBRE SUGAR FREEGULLON CHOCOCHIP

GULLON SUGAR FREE TWINS 

SANDWICH BISCUITS

GULLON MARIA SUGAR FREE GULLON SUGAR FREE WHOLEGRAIN 

BREAKFAST BISCUITS

GULLON SUGAR FREE WHOLEGRAIN 

BREAKFAST 

w YOGURT

GULLON SHORTBRED SUGAR FREE

GULLON SUGAR FREE CHOCO WAFER
GULLON SUGAR FREE VANILLA 

WAFER

22947

23210

22945

22944

23212 2320922946

2320823211

16x170G12x125G

16x147G

10x400G 8x216G 8x220G10x330G

12x180G12x180G

SPAINSPAIN

SPAIN

SPAIN SPAINSPAIN

SPAINSPAIN

SPAIN

GULLON DIGESTIVE SUGAR FREE 

BISCUITS

23729

12X245G

SPAIN

CONFECTIONARY
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GULLON GLUTEN FREE CHOCO CHIP

LA NEAMU CORNULETTE APRICOT 

(CAISE)

LA NEAMU CORNULETTE 

STRAWBERRY (CAPSUNI)

LA NEAMU CORNULETTE PLUM 

(PRUNE)

22980

23359

22983 22984

12x130G

1x350gr 1x350gr 1x350gr

SPAIN

ROMANIA ROMANIAROMANIA

CONFECTIONARY

LA NEAMU CORNULETTE CHERRY 

(VISINE) 

LA NEAMU COOKIES STRAWBERRY 

(FURSECURI CAPSUNI)

LA NEAMU CRACKERS CHEESE 

(SARATELE CASCAVAL)

LA NEAMU COOKIES APRICOT 

(FURSECURI CAISE)

22982 22986

22987

22981

1x350gr 1x350gr

1x350gr

1x350gr

ROMANIA ROMANIA

ROMANIA

ROMANIA

GULLON GLUTEN FREE COOKIES MINI 

CHOCO CHIPS
GULLON GLUTEN FREE OATS - CHIPS

GULLON GLUTEN FREE SANDWICH 

CHOCO

23360 23358 23357

12x200G 8x220G 8x225G

SPAIN SPAINSPAIN
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DULCESOL JUMBO BURGER BUN 4 

PCS

DULCESOL HOT DOG 4 PCS

DULCESOL PLAIN SLICE 18PCS

DULCESOL BURGER BRIOCHE JUMBO 

BURGER 4 PCS

DULCESOL WHITE BLOOMER SLICED 

BREAD

DULCESOL WHOLEMEAL TORTILLA 

WRAPS 25CM

DULCESOL BURGER BUNS PLAIN 6 

PCS

DULCESOL TORTILLA WRAPS 25CM 

6 PCS

DULCESOL BURGER BUN SESAME 

6 PCS

DULCESOL WHOLEMEAL SLICED 

BREAD
DULCESOL WHITE SLICED BREAD

22348

22341

2234522344

22351

22352

22343

22347

22346

2234922350

7x300G

8x250G

10x370G

7x340G

10x450G

14x360G

7x300G

14x360G

7x300G

10x460G10x460G

SPAIN

SPAIN

SPAIN

SPAIN

SPAIN

SPAIN

SPAIN

SPAINSPAIN

SPAIN

SPAIN

BREAD & PASTRY
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TAKIS BLUE HEAT

TAKIS FUEGO

TAKIS INTENSE NACHO

TAKIS SWEET CHILLI

TAKIS BLUE HEAT

TAKIS INTENSE NACHO TAKIS FUEGO

TAKIS VOLCANOTAKIS SWEET CHILLI

23368

23671

2336323364

23367

23672 23365

2367023366

48x55G

18x90G

18x90G

48x55G

18x90G

48x55G 48x55G

18x90G18x90G

SPAIN

SPAIN

SPAIN

SPAIN

SPAIN

SPAIN

SPAINSPAIN

SPAIN

CRISPS



54

LAYS WAVY SWEET MUSTARD SAUCE

23767

20,130G

Lithuania

LAYS THAI SWEET CHILLI

23768

20X130G

LAYS MAX DEEP-CUT SALSA

23804

24X120G
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LAYS ROMANIAN CHICKEN WITH 

SPICES

LAYS CHEESE TASTE

LAYS WAVY KARBONWAVE SOUR 

CREAM & HERBS

LAYS ROMANIAN WAVY PIRI PIRI

LAYS CREAM & ONION FROMAGE

LAYS GREEN ONION SIBUL

LAYS BARBEQUE RIBS

LAYS TOMATO TASTE

LAYS CHEESE & ONION - SURIO - 

MAX

LAYS SALTED
LAYS SOUR CREAM AND 

MUSHROOMS

LAYS STRONG  CHILLI WITH LIME

16436

19913

2351322849

13733

13731

20312

15590

13734

1373621239

14182

21x125G

21x140G

   24x120G

21x115G

21x140G

21x140G

21x140G

21x140G

24x130G

21x140G21x140G

24x120G

ROMANIA

LITHUANIA

LITHUANIA

ROMANIA

LITHUANIA

LITHUANIA

LITHUANIA

LITHUANIALITHUANIA

LITHUANIA

LITHUANIA

LITHUANIA

CRISPS
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LAYS PAPRYKA

LAYS MAXX WAVY TZATZIKI

LAYS BUTTER & HERB

LAYS WAVY SPRING ONION

LAYS PIZZA HUT MARGHERITA

LAYS SALT & VINEGAR

LAYS GRILLED BACON

LAYS STRONG CHEESE & CAYENNE

LAYS KETCHUP STIX

LAYS KFC CHICKENLAYS SUBWAY TERIYAKI

DORITOS SWEET CHILI

22498

23007

1991412076

23006

23000

13735

23633

14552

2269222693

23637

21x140G

24x120G

9X150G

   24x120G

9X150G

9X150G

21x140G

   24x120G

21x140G

9x150G9x150G

   28x100G

LITHUANIA

LITHUANIA

GERMANY

LITHUANIA

GERMANY

GERMANY

LITHUANIA

GERMANYGERMANY

LITHUANIA

LITHUANIA

LITHUANIA

CRISPS
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AMERICAN CHEETOS CHEDDAR 

JALAPENO

22670

10x226G

USA

CHEETOS GREEN ONION

22689

14x130G

LITHUANIA

CHEETOS CHILI PAPRIKA FLAVOR 

CRUNCHOS

20912

20x165G

LITHUANIA

AMERICAN CHEETOS FLAMING HOT

22669

USA

CHEETOS KETCHUP

16562

14x165G

LITHUANIA

AMERICAN CHEETOS CRUNCHY

22668

10x226G

USA

CHEETOS SPIRALS KETCHUP & 

CHEESE

16563

14x145G

LITHUANIA

CHEETOS CHEESE PIZZA

18550

14x155G

LITHUANIA

AMERICAN CHEETOS  FLAMING HOT 

LEMON

23713

14x130G

LITHUANIA

AMERICAN CHEETOS FLAMIN' HOT

44X35G

23848

10x226G
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DORITOS BBQ TASTE DORITOS HOT CORN CHILLI PAPRIKA DORITOS NACHO CHEESE

2363523636 23634

   28x100G    28x100G   28x100G

LITHUANIA LITHUANIA LITHUANIA

CRISPS

DORITOS FLAME GRILLED WHOPPER

23294

12X100G

GERMANY

12X130G

LORENZ CRUNCHIPS X-CUT 

CHAKALAKA

23874
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LORENZ CRUNCHIPS X-CUT CHILI 

LIME

LORENZ CRUNCHIPS X-CUT SPARE 

RIBS

LORENZ CRUNCHIPS X-CUT KEBAB

LORENZ CRUNCHIPS X-CUT 

JALEPANO
LORENZ CRUNCHIPS X-CUT 

CHAKALAKA

LORENZ CURLY PEANUT CLASSIC

LORENZ CRUNCHIPS X-CUT SALTED

LORENZ CRUNCHIPS X-CUT PAPRIKA
LORENZ CRUNCHIPS X-CUT CHEESE-

ONION

LOTTO SNACK PEANUT

23731

23759

23732

22941 21773

22942

23733

2376023730

17332

12x130G

12x130G

12x130G

10x110G 10x140G

14x130G

12x130G

12X13012x130G

24x90G

POLAND

POLAND

POLAND

POLAND POLAND

POLANDPOLAND

ROMANIA

POLAND

POLAND

CRISPS

LORENZ POMSTICKS PAPRIKA

23798

14X85G

POLAND

LORENZ POMSTICKS HOT & SPICY

23799

14X85G

POLAND
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LOTTO SNACK PIZZA

LOTTO SNACK MEGA NUTS

GUSTO CORN PUFFS PUFULETI 

CACAO & MILK

PRAZYNKI PRZYSNACKI BACON

GUSTO CORN PUFFS PUFULETI 

CHEESE

GUSTO CORN PUFFS PUFULETI 

PAPRIKA

PRAZYNKI PRZYZSNACKI SALTED

GUSTO CORN PUFFS PUFULETI PIZZA

LOTTO SNACK CLASSIC

GUSTO CORN PUFFS PUFULETI 

BUBBLE GUM
GUSTO PUFULETI SIMPLI CORN RODS

GUSTO PUFULETI MEGA SURPRIZE

17331

22727

2126417334

23052

22431

15981

22401

17333

2272612916

21723

24x75G

25x60G

9x80G

18x120g

9x80G

9x80G

18x110G

9x80G

24x80G

9x80G50x45G

20x60G

ROMANIA

ROMANIA

ROMANIA

POLAND

ROMANIA

ROMANIA

ROMANIA

ROMANIAROMANIA

ROMANIA

POLAND

ROMANIA

CRISPS
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VIVA CHIPS CHICKEN

VIVA CHIPS  SOUR CREAM & DILL

VIVA SNACKS HAZELNUT

VIVA CHIPS PIZZA

VIVA SNACKS STRAWBERRY

VIVA CHIPS PAPRIKA VIVA CHIPS SALT

VIVA SNACKS  VANILLAVIVA SNACKS CACAO

14016

20762

1697214017

20761

16973 14015

2076320760

20x100G

20x100G

14x200G

20x100G

14x200G

20x100G 20x100G

14x200G14x200G

ROMANIA

ROMANIA

ROMANIA

ROMANIA

ROMANIA

ROMANIA

ROMANIAROMANIA

ROMANIA

CRISPS
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BEYIN TOYS SQUISH BALL

CANDY PARADISE PINBALL MACHINE 

TOY WITH CANDY
FENOMEN DIPPO CHOCO CORNET

   CANDY PARADISE HELICOPTER FAN 

TOY WITH CANDY

CANDY PARADISE SQUEAKY GEESE 

TOY WITH CANDY

CANDY PARADISE UNICORN FRISBEE 

TOY WITH CANDY

CANDY PARADISE POWER PUNCH 

TOY WITH CANDY

23205

23546TR23TY1323549

23544

23547

23543

15PCS

12x1PCs   24PCS12x1PCs

12x1PCs

9x1PCs

12x1PCs

TURKIYE

UNITED KINGDOMTURKIYEUNITED KINGDOM UNITED KINGDOM

UNITED KINGDOMUNITED KINGDOM

TOYS

RM TANGO GIANT SPRAY

23276

12x60ML

UNITED KINGDOM

RM TANGO ROLLY

23275

15x60ML

UNITED KINGDOM

RM CANDY SPRAY FIRE 

EXTINGUISHER

23273

12x50ML

UNITED KINGDOM

CANDY PARADISE TURBO FOOTBALL 

TOY WITH CANDY

23542

12x1PCs

UNITED KINGDOM

RM VIMTO SERIOUSLY BIG CANDY 

SPRAY

23277

12x60ML

UNITED KINGDOM
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RM CANDY CASTLE SWEET TORNADO 

MIXRM SLUSH PUPPY SUPER SPRAYRM VIMTO CANDY FLOSS

232852327423286

12x200G12x60ML12x30G

UNITED KINGDOMUNITED KINGDOMUNITED KINGDOM

TOYS
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DRINKS

AMERICAN COCA COLA ORANGE

AMERICAN COCA COLA VANILLA

21479

2331121477

12x355ML

12x355ML

USA

COCA COLA
COCA COLA

21768

6x2.5L
6X1,75L

21524

COCA COLA JAPANESE

24X300ML

JAPAN

COCA COLA NIGERIAN GLASS

23761

22X500ML

UK

23841

CHINESE COCA COLA BLUEBERRY 

BOTTLE

24X400ML

JAPAN

23842

CHINESE COCA COLA PEACH FLOWER 

BOTTLE

24X400ML

JAPAN

23843

CHINESE COCA COLA PEAR FLOWER 

BOTTLE

JAPAN
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   7 UP TROPICAL

AMERICAN SPRITE TROPICAL AMERICAN SPRITE CHILL

7 UP CHERRY

AMERICAN A&W CREAM SODA

22921

23583 23310

22167

23314

12x355ML

12x355ML 12x355ML

12x355ML

12x355ML

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

DRINKS

7 UP SHIRLEY TEMPLE 

POMEGRANATE AND CHERRY

23722

12x355ML

USA

AMERICAN A&W ICE CREAM SUNDAE

23525

12x355ML

USA

   AMERICAN A&W ROOT BEER SODA

12x355ML

USA

21710

AMERICAN SUNKIST SODA BERRY 

LEMONADE
AMERICAN SUNKIST SODA GRAPE

22170 23266

12x355ML 12x355ML

USA USA
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GATORADE FRUIT PUNCH

GATORADE VARIETY PACK

GATORADE COOL BLUE

FANTA MADNESS PET AMERICAN FANTA TROPICAL EXOTIC

GATORADE FIERCE GRAPEGATORADE ORANGE

AMERICAN KOOL AID GRAPE SODA

23017

23494

23018

22703 2209723329

23330 23530

24X591ML

28X591ML

24X591ML

12x500ML 12x500ML

24X591ML24X591ML

12x355ML

USA USA

USA

USA
USA

USA
USA

DRINKS

   AMERICAN KOOL AID ORANGE SODA
AMERICAN KOOL AID BLUE 

RASPBERRY SODA

AMERICAN KOOL AID SHARKLEBERRY 

SODA 

AMERICAN KOOL AID BLACK CHERRY 

SODA

2352823529 23527 23526

12x355ML 12x355ML 12x355ML 12x355ML

USA USA USAUSA
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AMERICAN DR PEPPER CHERRY AMERICAN DR PEPPER CLASSIC AMERICAN DR PEPPER CREAM SODA
AMERICAN DR PEPPER 

STRAWBERRIES & CREAM

2151321514 22000 22001

12x355ML 12x355ML 12x355ML 12x355ML

USA USA USAUSA

AMERICAN DR PEPPER VANILLA 

FLOAT
AMERICAN DR PEPPER BLACKBERRY

21503 23265

12x355ML 12x355ML
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AMERICAN MONSTER JAVA SALTED 

CARAMEL

AMERICAN TOXIC WASTE SOUR 

CHERRY ENERGY

AMERICAN MONSTER JAVA IRISH 

CREME

AMERICAN TOXIC WASTE BLUE RAZZ 

ENERGY

AMERICAN TOXIC WASTE SOUR 

APPLE ENERGY

AMERICAN MONSTER JAVA MEAN 

BEAN

   AMERICAN MONSTER JAVA LOCA 

MOCA

AMERICAN TOXIC WASTE 

WATERMELON ENERGY

23521

23614

23522

23617 23616

2351923520

23615

12x444ML

12x500ML

12x444ML

12x500ML 12x500ML

12x444ML12x437ML

12x500ML

USA

USA

USA

USA

USAUSA

USA USA

DRINKS

AMERICAN MONSTER REHAB GREEN 

TEA

23826

12x500ML

USA

B 52 ENERGY DRINK

23856

24X250ML

USA

KILLA ANGELS SUGAR FREE ENERGY 

DRINK

23857

24X250ML

USA
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AMERICAN WARHEADS GREEN APPLE 

SODA

AMERICAN WARHEADS SOUR PEACH 

SODA

AMERICAN ARIZONA WATERMELON 

PET

AMERICAN WARHEADS WATERMELON 

SODA

AMERICAN ARIZONA KIWI 

STRAWBERRY PET

AMERICAN ARIZONA MUCHO MANGO 

PET

AMERICAN WARHEADS BLACK 

CHERRY SODA

AMERICAN ARIZONA GREEN TEA 

HONEY PET

AMERICAN WARHEADS BLUE 

RASPBERRY SODA

AMERICAN ARIZONA FRUIT PUNCH 

PET

AMERICAN ARIZONA STRAWBERRY 

LEMONADE PET

AMERICAN ARIZONA ICED TEA PEACH 

PET

23622

23610

2362123618

23613

23609

23620

23608

23619

2361123612

23607

12x330ML

12x330ML

6x500ML

12x330ML

6x500ML

6x500ML

12x330ML

6x500ML

12x330ML

6x500ML6x500ML

6x500ML

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USAUSA

USA

USA

USA

DRINKS
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AMERICAN ARIZONA ICED TEA 

LEMON PET

SQUEEZE IT BLUE RASPBERRY STILL 

JUICE DRINK PMP 69P

SQUEEZE IT APPLE & RASPBERRY 

STILL JUICE DRINK PMP 69P

AMERICAN CALYPSO ISLAND WAVE 

LEMONADE

SQUEEZE IT BUBBLEGUM STILL JUICE 

DRINK PMP 69P

CHINESE STARBUCKS PINK DRINK

AMERICAN CALYPSO STRAWBERRY 

LEMONADE

CHINESE STARBUCKS PURPLE DRINK

AMERICAN CALYPSO OCEAN BLUE 

LEMONADE

SQUEEZE IT APPLE & BLACKCURRENT 

STILL JUICE DRINK PMP 69P

SQUEEZE IT APPLE STILL JUICE DRINK 

PMP 69P

CHINESE STARBUCKS STRAWBERRY 

BLACKCURRANT BLACK TEA

23630

23626

2362523606

23629

23565

23624

23564

23623

2362723628

23563

6x500ML

24x200ML

24x200ML

12x473ML

24x200ML

15x270ML

12x473ML

15x270ML

12x473ML

24x200ML24x200ML

15x330ML

USA

UNITED KINGDOM

UNITED KINGDOM

USA

UNITED KINGDOM

CHINA

USA

UNITED KINGDOMUNITED KINGDOM

CHINA

USA

CHINA

DRINKS
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CHINESE STARBUCKS PEACH 

OOLONG TEA

FANTA CHINESE JASMINE

FANTA CHINEESE WHITE PEACH

FANTA CHINESE ORANGEFANTA CHINESE PINEAPPLE

FANTA CHINEESE GREEN APPLE FANTA CHINEESE WATERMELON

FANTA CHINESE LIMEFANTA CHINEESE GRAPE

22964

2289523562

2369922930

22896 22897

2293522894

15x330ML

12x500ML

12x500ML

12x500ML12x500ML

12x500ML 12x500ML

12x500ML12x500ML

CHINA

CHINA

CHINA

CHINACHINA

CHINA

CHINA
CHINA

CHINA

DRINKS

FANTA SHOKATA

23193

6x1,5LT

POLAND

AMERICAN FANTA BLUE SHOKATA

21502

12x500ML

POLAND

FANTA GRAPE

23762

12x500ML

CHINA
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FANTA JAPANESE WHITE PEACH

FANTA JAPANESE GRAPE

FANTA JAPANESE RED APPLEFANTA JAPANESE WHITE PEACH

FANTA JAPANESE ORANGEFANTA JAPANESE GOLDEN GRAPE

FANTA JAPANESE PLUM

22899

23267

2291423263

2305522916

23375

24x300ML

24x500ML

24x500ML24x500ML

24x500ML24x500ML

30x250ML

JAPAN

JAPAN

JAPAN

JAPANJAPAN

JAPANJAPAN

DRINKS

FANTA JAPANESE MUSCAT

23461

24x500ML

JAPAN

FANTA JAPANESE GRAPE

22898

24x300ML

JAPAN

AMERICAN FANTA STRAWBERRY

12x355ML

USA

AMERICAN FANTA GRAPE

12x355ML

USA

21515 21524

62
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AMERICAN FANTA BERRYAMERICAN FANTA PEACHAMERICAN FANTA PINEAPPLE

12x355ML12x355ML12x355ML

USAUSA USA

PEPSI TWIST

6X2,5L

23041

ROMANIA

JAPANESE PEPSI NAMA COLA

23264

30x200ML

JAPAN

23041

AMERICAN FANTA PINEAPPLE

12x355ML

21479 21706 21477

64
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MIRINDA ORANGE MIRINDA STRAWBERRY

MOUNTAIN DEW

22911 16420

22910

6x2,25LT 6x1,5L

6x2,25L

USA POLAND

USA

DRINKS

HELL ICE COFFEE LATTE 

PM £1,25

12x250ML

22677

UNITED KINGDOM

HELL ICE COFFEE CAPPUCCINO PM 

£1.25

22678

12x250ML

UNITED KINGDOM

HELL ICE COFFEE SALTED CARAMEL 

PM £1,25

12x250ML

22679

UNITED KINGDOM

HELL ICE COFFEE DOUBLE ESPRESSO 

PM £1.25

12x250ML

23589

UNITED KINGDOM

HELL ICE COFFEE SLIM VANILLA PM 

£1.25

12x250ML

23588

UNITED KINGDOM

SCHWEPPES BITTER LEMON

23040

6X1,5L

ROMANIA

SCHWEPPES MANDARIN

22560

6x1.5L

ROMANIA

23724

MIRINDA STRAWBERRY LYCHEE

6x2,25L

23723

MIRINDA MANGO

6x2,25L
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ENERGY DRINKS

RED BULL ENERGY DRINK BOTTLE 

GLASS

HELL ENERGY CLASSIC
HELL ENERGY BLACK CHERRY PMP 

79P
HELL ENERGY DRINK ORIGINAL PM 

79p
HELL ENERGY DRINK APPLE PM 79p

HELL ENERGY DRINK RED GRAPE 

PMP 79P

22671

22369

22673 19488 19489

19490

24x250ML

24x250ML24x250ML 24x250ML 24x250ML

24x250ML

POLAND

UNITED KINGDOMUNITED KINGDOM UNITED KINGDOM

UNITED KINGDOM

UNITED KINGDOM

TURKIYE

REDBULL ENERGY CAN

21310

24x250ML

TURKIYE

REDBULL ENERGY DRINK ZERO

24x250ML

23711

JAPANESE MONSTER ENERGY 

PIPELINE PUNCH

23559

24x500ML

JAPAN

JAPANESE MONSTER ENERGY M3
JAPANESE MONSTER ENERGY 

ORIGINAL

23561 23560

30x150ML 24x500ML

JAPANJAPAN
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LIPTON ICE TEA GREEN TEA

13581

9x1.5L

POLAND

DRINKS

LIPTON ICE TEA LEMON LIPTON ICE TEA PEACH

LIPTON ICE TEA STRAWBERRY

LIPTON ICE TEA RASPBERRY

1357913580

2089722846

9x1.5L 9x1.5L

9x1.5L9x1.5L

POLAND POLAND

POLAND POLAND

LIPTON ICE TEA PEACH 

22258

6x1.5L

POLAND

LIPTON ICE TEA GREEN TEA

23758

POLAND

6x1.5L

LIPTON ICE TEA STRAWBERRY

20897

POLAND

6x1.5L

LIPTON ICE TEA PEACH TEA

13581

24x350ML

POLAND

LIPTON ICE TEA RASPBERRY

23758

POLAND

24x350ML



77

FRUTTI FRESH ORANGE DRINK

FRUTTI FRESH RASPBERRIES W MINT 

DRINK

FRUTTI FRESH PEACH DRINK

FRUTTI FRESH TUTTI FRUTTI DRINK FRUTTI FRESH PEAR DRINK

FRUTTI FRESH PINK GRAPEFRUIT 

DRINK
FRUTTI FRESH RED GRAPE DRINK

FRUTTI FRESH TUTTI FRUTTI CAN

12560

21170

12562

12559 12563

1256413005

23287

6x2L

6x2L

6x2L

6x2L 6x2L

6x2L6x2L

24x330ML

ROMANIA

ROMANIA

ROMANIA

ROMANIA

ROMANIAROMANIA

ROMANIA

ROMANIA

DRINKS

FRUTTI FRESH PEAR CAN

GIUSTO PEAR DRINK

GIUSTO PINEAPPLE GIUSTO ORANGE DRINK

18093

23288 20943 17990

24x330ML

4x2L

4x2L 4x2L

ROMANIA

ROMANIA

ROMANIAROMANIA
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GIUSTO CHERRY DRINK

DR WITT APPLE CHERRY DRINK

GIUSTO GREEN APPLE DRINK

DR WITT MULTIVITAMIN GREEN 

DRINK

DR WITT BLACKCURRANT W 

POMEGRANATE JUICE

GIUSTO PEACH DRINK
GIUSTO STRAWBERRY BANANA 

DRINK

DR WITT MANGO DRINKS

18542

20507

18094

10071 13950

1800818007

20909

4x2L

6x1L

4x2L

6x1L 6x1L

4x2L4x2L

6x1L

ROMANIA

POLAND

ROMANIA

POLAND

ROMANIAROMANIA

POLANDPOLAND

DRINKS

DR WITT MULTIVITAMIN RED DRINK
DR WITT MULTIVITAMIN MULTI DRINK 

EXOTIC
DR WITT ORANGE JUICE COSTA MULTIFRUIT EXOTIC DRINK

1007210070 13925 10052

6x1L 6x1L 6x1L 6x2L

POLAND POLAND POLANDPOLAND
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COSTA MULTIVITAMIN DRINK

   COSTA TROPICAL DRINK

COSTA ORANGE DRINK

TYMBARK APPLE AND WATERMELON 

(CARTON)

COSTA BLACKCURRANT DRINKCOSTA APPLE DRINK

TYMBARK APPLE CHERRY (CARTON)

10053

12895

10054

16025

1005510058

22055

6x2L

6x2L

6x2L

6x2L

6x2L6x2L

12x1L

POLAND

POLAND

POLAND POLANDPOLAND

POLANDPOLAND

DRINKS

TYMBARK APPLE CHERRY CARTON 

DRINK 2L

TYMBARK MULTIVITAMIN DRINK

TYMBARK MANGO/JABLKO/POM. 

MANGO/APPLE/ORANGE
TYMBARK GRANAT POMEGRANATE

6x2L

6x2L

12x1L12x1L

POLAND

POLAND

POLAND POLAND

10413

10414

1483914835

TYMBARK ALOE VERA DRINK

16829

12x1L

POLAND
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TYMBARK LIME/LEMON/MINT 

DRINK

TYMBARK PASSION/ORANGE/LEM/

APPLE DRINK

TYMBARK KAKTUS/LIM/JABLKO 

APPLE/LIME/CACTUS

TYMBARK LYCHEE DRINK
TYMBARK CRANBERRY/

BLUEBERRY/APPLE

TYMBARK GREEN BANANA & ORANGE 

DRINK
TYMBARK NEKTAR BANANA

16081 16082 10592

12x1L

12x1L

12x1L

12x1L 12x1L

12x1L6x1L

POLAND

POLAND

POLAND

POLAND

POLANDPOLAND

POLAND

DRINKS

TYMBARK ASEPTIC APPLE/PEACH TYMBARK ASEPTIC APPLE/CHERRY

15394 15390

6x2L 6x2L

POLAND POLAND

1050716077 14836 19243

TYMBARK ASEPTIC APPLE/

WATERMELON

TYMBARK ASEPTIC ORANGE/PEACH

21096

15392

6x2L

6x2L

POLAND

POLAND
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TYMBARK CACTUS LIME GLASS 

BOTTLE DRINK

TYMBARK JABLKO/ARBUZ APPLE/

WATERMELON

TYMBARK MALINA/MIETA 

RASPBERRY/MINT

TYMBARK APPLE KIWI
TYMBARK WISNIA/JABLKO APPLE/

CHERRY

TYMBARK MANGO APPLE ORANGE

22788 15613 15616

1859115618

22779

24x250ML 24x250ML 24x250ML

24x250ml15x250ML

24x250ML

POLAND POLAND

POLANDPOLAND

POLANDPOLAND

DRINKS

TYMBARK JABLKO/BRZOS. APPLE/

PEACH

TYMBARK POMARA./BRZOS. 

ORANGE/PEACH

BRAVO BLUEBERRY DRINK BRAVO MULTIVITAMIN DRINK

1561715614

23458 23457

24x250ML 24x250ML

24x250ML 24x250ML

POLAND POLAND

AUSTRIAAUSTRIA

BRAVO SOUR CHERRY DRINK

23456

24x250ML

AUSTRIA



82

BRAVO GREEN APPLE DRINK

LOWICZ RASPBERRY AND 

CRANBERRY SYRUP

LOWICZ RASPBERRY AND LEMON 

SYRUP

BRAVO RED GRAPE DRINKBRAVO STRAWBERRY DRINK

LOWICZ ORANGE SYRUP

23455

22525 22523

2345323454

22526

24x250ML

6x400ML 6x400ML

24x250ML24x250ML

6x400ML

AUSTRIA

POLAND

AUSTRIAAUSTRIA

POLANDPOLAND

DRINKS

LOWICZ CHERRY SYRUP
LOWICZ RASPBERRY AND LINDEN 

SYRUP
LOWICZ LEMON SYRUP LOWICZ RASPBERRY SYRUP

2252410194 19709 10196

6x400ML 6x400ML 6x400ML 6x400ML

POLAND POLAND POLANDPOLAND

LOWICZ STRAWBERRY SYRUP

10193

6x400ML

POLAND

BRAVO PEACH DRINK

23452

24x250ML

AUSTRIA
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JUST DRINK POPPING BOBA - 

LYCHEE JUST DRINK POPPING BOBA - GRAPE

JUST DRINK ALEO VERA TROPICAL JUST DRINK ALEO VERA MANGO

JUST DRINK POPPING BOBA - 

STRAWBERRY

JUST DRINK POPPING BOBA - 

MANGO

JUST DRINK ALEO VERA MANGO

22880 22879

22854 22857

2287822881

23049

12x350ML 12x350ML

12x500ML 12x500ML

12x350ML12x350ML

6X1,5L

UNITED KINGDOM UNITED KINGDOM

UNITED KINGDOM

UNITED KINGDOMUNITED KINGDOM

UNITED KINGDOMUNITED KINGDOM

DRINKS

JUST DRINK ALEO VERA BLUEBERRY
JUST DRINK ALEO VERA SUMMER 

BERRIES

JUST DRINK ALEO VERA 

STRAWBERRY
JUST DRINK ALEO VERA ORIGINAL

2285622855 22853 22852

12x500ML 12x500ML 12x500ML 12x500ML

UNITED KINGDOM UNITED KINGDOM UNITED KINGDOMUNITED KINGDOM

JUST DRING ALEO VERA LYCHEE

23050

12X500ML

UNITED KINGDOM
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JUST DRINK COCONUT WATER PMP 

£1.49

JUST DRING ALEO VERA PINEAPPLE

VITA COCO COCONUT WATER

JUST DRINK ALEO VERA ORIGINAL

JUST DRINK COCONUT WATER PMP 

£1

JUST DRINK ALEO VERA 

STRAWBERRY

23048

23051

23541

22858

23047

22859

12x490ML

12X500ML

12x1L

6x1.5L

12x320ML

6x1.5L

UNITED KINGDOM

UNITED KINGDOM

UNITED KINGDOMUNITED KINGDOM

UNITED KINGDOMUNITED KINGDOM

DRINKS

BOBA-LICIOUS PEACH & 

STRAWBERRY

12X250ML

UNITED KINGDOM

BOBA-LICIOUS PINEAPPLE & 

ORANGE BOBA-LICIOUS MANGO & MELON

12X250ML 12X250ML

UNITED KINGDOM UNITED KINGDOM

MOGU MOGU COTTON CANDY

22681

24x320ML

UNITED KINGDOM

MOGU MOGU PASSION FRUIT

22115

24x320ML

UNITED KINGDOM

2354122878 23880
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DRINKS

MOGU MOGU STRAWBERRY MOGU MOGU ORANGE MOGU MOGU GRAPE

21883 21931 21927

24x320ML 24x320ML 24x320ML

UNITED KINGDOM UNITED KINGDOMUNITED KINGDOM

MOGU MOGU MELON MOGU MOGU LYCHEE MOGU MOGU PEACHMOGU MOGU MANGO

21929 21714 2211821713

24x320ML 24x320ML 24x320ML24x320ML

UNITED KINGDOM UNITED KINGDOM UNITED KINGDOMUNITED KINGDOM

MOGU MOGU PINEAPPLE

21932

24x320ML

UNITED KINGDOM

MOGU MOGU BLACKCURRANT

22116

24x320ML

UNITED KINGDOM

MOGU MOGU COCONUT MOGU MOGU BUBBLE GUM MOGU MOGU WATERMELON

22114 22682 22117

24x320ML 24x320ML 24x320ML

UNITED KINGDOM UNITED KINGDOM UNITED KINGDOM
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NALECZOWIANKA SPARKLING WATER

11866

6x1.5L

POLAND

DRINKS

AQUA CARPATICA STILL WATER AQUA CARPATICA STILL WATER AQUA CARPATICA STILL WATER

1805020640 18051

24x500ML 6x1.5L 6x2L

UNITED KINGDOM ROMANIA ROMANIA
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23316

DRINKS

ZYWIEC WATER W PEACH

2331523317

21002

6x1.2L

POLAND

ZYWIEC WATER W LEMON

21004

6x1.2L

POLAND

ZYWIEC WATER W APPLE ZYWIEC STILL WATER

ZYWIEC SPARKLING WATER

20967 14523

14544

6x1.5L 6x1.5L

6x1.5L

POLAND POLAND

POLAND

BORSEC STILL WATER APA PLATA MUSZYNIANKA SPARKLING WATER MUSZYNIANKA STILL WATER
BORSEC SPARKLING WATER APA 

MINARALA

13559 19622 1962113560

6x2L 6x1.5L 6x1.5L6x1.5L

ROMANIA POLANDROMANIA POLAND

DE LA MAMA NATURA SPRING WATER

20471

6x1.5L

UNITED KINGDOM

DE LA MAMA NATURA SPRING WATER SIFON ESCU STILL WATER

20472 23512

12x0.5L 6x1.6L

UNITED KINGDOM POLAND
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JIDVEI MUSCAT DEMIDULCE

SOAPTA CALUGARULUI ALB WINE

JIDVEI REGALA DEMISEC

SOAPTA CALUGARULUI ROSU WINE

SANGELE URSULUI ROSU WINE

JIDVEI FETEASCA ALBA STICLA

ZAREA SANGE DE TAUR ROSE

JIDVEI ROSA DEMIDULCE

22796

22956

22795

22958

22957

22794

22799

22797

6x0.75L

6x0.75L

6x0.75L

6x750ML

6x0.75L

6x0.75L

6x0.75L

ROMANIA

ROMANIA

ROMANIA

ROMANIA

ROMANIA

ROMANIA

ROMANIA

ALCOHOL

22954

ZAREA SANGE DE TAUR ROSE WINE

6x0.75L

ROMANIA

COTNARI BUSUIOACA ROSE DD WINE

22953

ROMANIA

22948

ROMANIA

22952

COTNARI TRADITI TAM ROM D WINE

6x0.75L

ROMANIA

COTNARI TAMAIOSA ROMANEASCA 

DS WINE
6x0.75L6x0.75L 6x0.75L
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CIUCAS BEER

NAMYSLOW PILS CAN TRAY EU1

PERLA MOCNA 7.10% CANS PERLA MIODOWA 5.40% CANS PERLA CHMIELOWA 6% CANS

23023

2302122960 23022 23019

24x500ML

24x500ML

24x500ML 24x500ML 24x500ML

ROMANIA

POLAND

POLAND POLANDPOLAND

ALCOHOL

TIMISOREANA BEER

22959

6x750ML

ROMANIA
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BULDAK BIG (BLACK) BOWL

BULDAK BOWL KIMCHI

BULDAK HOT CHICKEN RICE CAKE 

BOWL (ORIGINAL)

BULDAK BOWL STEW

BULDAK HOT CHICKEN ROSE BOWL

BULDAK CUP CARBONARA

BULDAK BOWL DOUBLE SPICY

BULDAK HOT CHICKEN CHEESE CUP

BULDAK BOWL HABANERO LIME

BULDAK CREAM CARBONARA BOWLBULDAK BOWL CARBONARA

BULDAK BLACK BOWL SMALL

KN05BL18

23024

2273922558

23309

23058

22745

23026

22740

2350723056

KN05BL11

16x105G

16x105G

16X185GR

16x105G

16X145G

6X80G

16x105G

6X70GR

16x105G

16x120G16X120G

6x70G

KOREA

KOREA

KOREA

KOREA

KOREA

KOREA

KOREA

KOREAKOREA

KOREA

XX KOREA X

KOREA

SOUP & INSTANT MEALS



91

BULDAK BLACK (5 PACK)

BULDAK CREAM CARBONARA (5 

PACK)

BULDAK QUATTRO CHEESE (5 PACK)

BULDAK CARBONARA (5 PACK)

BULDAK HOT CHICKEN STEW SOUP 

(5 PACK)

NONGSHIM SHIN RAMYUN MULTI 

PACK

BULDAK CHEESE (5 PACK)

NONGSHIM KIMCHI RAMYUN MULTI 

PACK (5 PACK)

BULDAK HABANERO LIME 

(5 PACK)

BULDAK DOUBLE SPICY (5 PACK)BULDAK ROSE (5 PACK)

NONGSHIM BIG BOWL NOODLE SHIN

22556

23054

2255522581

22734

22967

22554

23668

23506

2302722557

23158

8x700G

8x700G

8X725G

8x700G

8x700G

8X120G

8x700G

8x5x120G

8x700G

8x700G8x700G

16X114G

KOREA

KOREA

KOREA

KOREA

KOREA

KOREA

KOREA

KOREAKOREA

KOREA

KOREA

KOREA

SOUP & INSTANT MEALS



92

KO-LEE EGG NOODLES LOBSTER

23816

8X90G

KOREA

KO-LEE EGG NOODLES CHILLI

23817

8X90G

KOREA

KO-LEE GO CUP NOODLES CURRY

23818

6X65G

KOREA

KO-LEE GO CUP NOODLES CHICKEN 

23820

6X65G

KOREA

23821

6X65G

KOREA

23822

6X65G

KOREA

23823

6X65G

KOREA

23824

6X65G

KOREA

23825

6X65G

KOREA

KO-LEE GO CUP NOODLES HOT & 

SPICY

KO-LEE GO CUP NOODLES ROAST 

CHICKEN

KO-LEE KOREAN CUP NOODLES 

KIMCHI
KO-LEE KOREAN CUP NOODLES 

SPICY CHICKEN

KO-LEE KOREAN CUP NOODLES 

DOUBLE SPICY

SOUP & INSTANT MEALS

23838

4X70G

KOREA

KO-LEE KOREAN NOODLES KIMCHI

23839

4X70G

KOREA

KO-LEE KOREAN NOODLES SPICY 

CHICKEN 4 PACK 

23840

4X70G

KOREA

KO-LEE KOREAN NOODLES DOUBLE 

SPICY 4 PACK
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23834

5X70G

KOREA

KO-LEE NOODLES CHICKEN 5 PACK

23835

5X70G

KOREA

KO-LEE NOODLES CURRY 5 PACK 

DOUBLE SPICY

23836

5X70G

KOREA

KO-LEE NOODLES MIXED VEG 5 PACK

23837

5X70G

KOREA

KO-LEE NOODLES CHICKEN CURRY 

5 PACK

SOUP & INSTANT MEALS

21038

6x450G

KOREA

PROFI JEMY JEMY POMIDOROWA 

KURCZAKIEM - CHICKEN and RICE

21035

6x450G

KOREA

PROFI JEMY JEMY SOUP GOULASH

23847

6x450G

KOREA

PROFI JEMY JEMY GROCHOWA KIELBASA 

WIEPRZOWA PEA SOUP W SAUSAGE

21036

6x400G

KOREA

PROFI JEMY JEMY SOUP FASOLKA KIELBASA
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BULDAK NONGSHIM CHICKEN 

NOODLE BOWL

NONGSHIM SHIN RAMYUN INSTANT 

NOODLES

SAMSAM TOPOKKI KOREAN RICE 

CAKE ORIGINAL(MILD) HALAL

NONGSHIM KIMCHI BOWL

SAMSAM TOPOKKI KOREAN RICE 

CAKE GARLIC TERIYAKI

SAMSAM TOPOKKI KOREAN RICE 

CAKE CHEESE

BULDAK NONGSHIM KIMCHI 

RAMYUN CUP

SAMSAM TOPOKKI KOREAN RICE 

CAKE CARBONARA

NONGSHIM KIMCHI RAMYUN 

INSTANT NOODLES

SAMSAM TOPOKKI KOREAN RICE 

CAKE ROSE

SAMSAM TOPOKKI KOREAN RICE 

CAKE JJAJANG HALAL

23666

23695

2366923586

23698

23694

23584

23693

23667

2369623697

12X100G

XXX

6x120G

12x100G

XXX

6x120G

12X75G

6x120G

20x120G

XXXXXX

KOREA

KOREA

KOREA

KOREA

KOREA

KOREA

KOREA

KOREAKOREA

KOREA

KOREA

SOUP & INSTANT MEALS

23727

SAMSAM TOPOKKI KOREAN RICE 

CAKE CARBONARA

6x120G



95

VIFON INSTANT NOODLES GOLDEN 

CHICKEN
AMINO BEETROOT SOUP AMINO TOMATO SOUP

VIFON INSTANT NOODLES MILD 

CHICKEN

AMINO CHILI BROTH

VIFON INSTANT NOODLES CHINESE 

CHICKEN FLAVOUR

VIFON INSTANT NOODLES CURRY 

CHICKEN

AMINO ROSOL ZLOCISTY ZUPA AMINO GULASZ SOUP

10042 10035

13024

10857 10036

13656 10856

21294 10038

24x70G 22x66G 22x61G

24x70G

22x59G

24x70G 24x70G

22x57G 22x59G

POLAND POLAND
POLAND

POLAND
POLAND

POLAND
POLAND

POLAND

SOUP & INSTANT MEALS

SAMSAM TOPOKKI TTEOK RICE CAKE

23719

20x500G

POLAND
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KHOSH WHITE BEANS

KHOSH CHICKPEAS 42/44

KHOSH RED FOOTBALL LENTILS

KHOSH CALROZE RICE

KHOSH MEDIUM BULGUR KHOSH GREEN LENTIL

KHOSH POPPING CORN

23218

2321623217

23220

23219 23223

23222

10x900G

10x900G

10x900G

10x900G

10x900G 10x900G

10x900G

TURKIYE

TURKIYE

TURKIYE

TURKIYE

TURKIYE

TURKIYE

TURKIYE

GRAIN & PULSES
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MAMA NATURA SUNFLOWER SEED 

EXTRA SALTED

TADIM BLACK LARGE UNSALTED 

SUNFLOWER
MAMA NATURA SUNFLOWER SEED 

SALTED

TADIM LARGE EXTRA SALTED PURPLE 

PACK

TADIM BLACK LARGE SUNFLOWER 

RED PACK

TADIM SUNFLOWER SEED MEDIUM 

RED PACK

234592367323674 21699

21701 22595

16x250G 12x270G16x250G 12x270G

12x270G 12x180G

TURKIYE TURKIYETURKIYE TURKIYE

SEEDS

TADIM SUNFLOWER SEED MEDIUM 

PURPLE PACK

12x180G

TURKIYE

22597

KERPI DAKOTA *STRIPE* 

SUNFLOWER SEEDS

16409

18x80g

BULGARIA

KERPI ROASTED SUNFLOWER SEEDS 

UNSALTED

16320

19x90g

BULGARIA

KERPI ROASTED SUNFLOWER SEEDS 

SALTED

16321

19x90G

BULGARIA

KERPI ROASTED SUNFLOWER 

KERNELS

21958

10x50G

BULGARIA

KERPI ROASTED PUMPKIN SEEDS

16322

17x100g

BULGARIA
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KERPI FRIED SPICY PEANUTS KERPI SALTED & ROASTED PEANUTS

16378 16391

13x150g 15x120G

BULGARIA BULGARIA

NUTS & SEEDS
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JACOBS COFFEE KRONUNG

FORTUNA RENDEZ-VOUS COFFEE

JACOBS 3 IN 1 CLASSIC

TCHIBO COFFEE TCHIBO FAMILY

JACOBS 3 IN 1 INTENSE

NESCAFE 3IN1 MILD

MEHME EFENDI TURKISH COFFEE

PRIMA FINEZJA COFFEE
NOVA BRAZILIA GRINDED JEZVE 

BROWN COFFEE

NESCAFE 3IN1 ORIGINAL

19071

1882911529

10051

18830

22711

23718

1051117140

22710

12x250G

12x250G

6x15.2G

12x250G

6x17.5G

240x15G

12x250G

12x250G12x200G

240x16.5G

POLAND

ROMANIA

ROMANIA

POLAND

ROMANIA

POLANDBULGARIA

ROMANIA

ROMANIA

ROMANIA

TEA & COFFEE

24X14G

NESCAFE 3IN1  STRONG

ROMANIA

23850

LAVAZZA QUALITA ROSSO COFFEE

20x250G

ROMANIA

19484
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EKOLAND SOULABLE DRINK WITH 

TEA EXTRACT AND LEMON

ROMANIA

23878

6X350G

EKOLAND SOLUABLE DRINK WITH 

TEA EXCTRACT AND RASPBERRY

ROMANIA

23879

6X350G

EKOLAND SOULABLE DRINK WITH 

TEA EXTRACT AND BERRIES

ROMANIA

23880

6X350G

EKOLAND SOLUABLE DRINK WITH 

TEA EXTRACT AND MULTIFRUIT

ROMANIA

23881

6X350G
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OIL & SAUCES

OLYMPIA CLASSIC MAYONNAISE 

SAUCE

OLYMPIA HOT MUSTARD (MUSTAR 

IUTE)

OLYMPIA HOT KETCHUP (KETCHUP 

IUTE)

OLYMPIA CLASSIC MUSTARD  

(MUSTAR CLASIC)

OLYMPIA MAYONNAISE SAUCE WITH 

GARLIC

OLYMPIA SWEET KETCHUP 

(KETCHUP DULCE)

OLYMPIA TOMATO 18%  (BULION DIN 

CONCENTRAT 18%)

OLYMPIA CLASSIC MUSTARD  

(MUSTAR CLASIC)

OLYMPIA SWEET MUSTARD  

(MUSTAR DULCE)

OLYMPIA HOT MUSTARD (MUSTAR 

IUTE)

OLYMPIA TOMATO JUICE (SUC DIN 

ROSII)

14049

1261016924

15699

16925

12609

12598

13976

1289012891

15784

6x500ML

6x500ML

6x500ML

6x314ML

6x500ML

6x500ML

6x750ML

6x520ML

6x314ML6x314ML

6x750ML

ROMANIA

ROMANIA

ROMANIA

ROMANIA

ROMANIA

ROMANIA

ROMANIAROMANIA

ROMANIA

ROMANIA

ROMANIA

OLYMPIA TOMATO PASTE 18% 

(BULION 18%)

12624

6x314ML

ROMANIA
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OIL & SAUCES

OLYMPIA TOMATO PASTE 28% 

(PASTA DE TOMATE 28%)

OLYMPIA TOMATO PASTE 24% 

(PASTA DE TOMATE 24%)

PUDLISZKI KETCHUP HOT 

(PIKANTNY)

1701515700

10341

6x580ML6x314ML

8x480G

ROMANIAROMANIA

POLAND

PUDLISZKI KETCHUP MILD 

(LAGODNY)

PUDLISZKI KONCENTRAT 

POMIDOROWY - TOMATO SAUCE

WINIARY GARLIC SAUCE

2126010340 10455

8x480G 24x190G 6x250G

POLAND POLAND POLAND

WINIARY MAYONNAISE

10452

8x400ML

POLAND

WINIARY MAYONNAISE WINIARY TATARSKI SAUCE ROLNIK BEER MUSTARD

10453 12123 15329

6x700ML 6x250ML 6x275ML

POLAND POLAND POLAND

23721

SAMSAM GOCHUJANG WITH OMIJIA 

HOT PEPPER PASTE
12x180

AMSAM VEGAN KIMCHI AMBIENT

12x180

23720
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OIL & SAUCES

KHOSH SUMAC SAUCE

23233

12x330G

TURKIYE

THE KING SUNFLOWER OIL

23594

15x1000ML

UNITED KINGDOM

OLYMPIA VINEGAR (OTET)

12616

6x1L

ROMANIA

OLYMPIA PASTEURIZED SOUR SOUP  

(BORS PASTEURIZAT)

16929

6x750ML

ROMANIA

PRYMAT  MUSTARD DELIKATESOWA

23700

6X300G

ROMANIA

EDMAL OCET VINEGAR %15

14864

15x500G

POLAND

EDMAL APPLE VINEGAR (OCET 

JABLKOWY)

23811

6X225ML

POLAND

KUCHAREK LIQUID SEASONING 

(PRZYPRAWA DO ZUP)

23812

12X181ML

POLAND
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WINIARY SPAGHETTI BOLOGNESE

KHOSH PENNE PASTA WINIARY SPAGHETTI NAPOLIKHOSH VERMICELLI

10487

23226 1048823221

8x61G

20x400G 8x55G10x450G

TURKIYE

TURKIYE TURKIYETURKIYE

PASTA
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OLYMPIA BEAN PASTE (FASOLE 

BATUTA)
OLYMPIA EGGPLANT IN HOT SAUCE

OLYMPIA TRADITIONAL VEGETABLES 

MUNTENEASCA

OLYMPIA YELLOW BEAN (FASOLE 

GALBENA)

OLYMPIA EGGPLANTS SNACK 

(ZACUSCA DE VINETE) OLYMPIA VEGETABLES MUSHROOMS

OLYMPIA BEAN SNACK (ZACUSCA 

FASOLA)

OLYMPIA VEGETABLE STEW W 

MUSHROOMS

12627

18916

1260412603

12623 18925

12628

12622

6x314ML 6x314ML

6x314ML

6x720ML

6x314ML 6x550G

6x314ML

6x314ML

POLAND POLAND

POLAND

POLAND

POLAND POLAND

POLAND

POLAND

READY MEALS & TINNED MEAT

OLYMPIA GOURMET CAPIA IN HOT 

SAUCE (ZACUSCA PICANTA CAPIA)

23800

6x314ML

POLAND
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PUDLISZKI BIGOS

PUDLISZKI GOLABKI W SOSIE 

POMIDOROWYM

PUDLISZKI FLAKI WOLOWE PO 

ZAMOJSKU

PUDLISZKI FASOLKA PO BRETONSKU 

Z KIELBASA

PUDLISZKI FLAKI WOLOWE W ROSOLE PUDLISZKI GULASZ

PUDLISZKI KLOPSIKI W SOSIE 

POMIDOROWYM

20945

1033310327

20946

10334 10328

23508

4x500G

8x600G

8x500G

8x600G

8x500G 4x500G

8x590G

POLAND

POLAND

POLAND

POLAND

POLAND

POLAND

POLAND

READY MEALS & TINNED MEAT

PUDLISZKI  FLACZKI WIEPRZOWE W 

SOSIE POMIDOROWYM

4x500G

21402

PUDLISZKI  KAPUSNIAK Z KIELBASA 

I BOCZKIEM
PUDLISZKI BIGOS

PUDLISZKI FLAKI WOLOWE PO 

ZAMOJSKU

10326 10327 10333

8x500G 4x500G 8x500G

POLAND POLAND POLAND

POLAND
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KRAKUS GOLONKOWA WIEPRZOWY KRAKUS GULASZ ANGIELSKI KRAKUS GULASZ WIEPRZOWY KRAKUS PORK LOPATKA

15996 15997 16843 16000

6x300G 6x300G 6x300G 6x300G

POLAND POLAND POLANDPOLAND

KRAKUS SZYNKA PREMIUM KRAKUS TURYSTYCZNA LUKSUSOWA
KRAKUS TYROLSKA CANNED 

PRESERVED MEAT

KRAKUS WIEPRZOWINA W SOSIE 

WLASNYM

1600116847 16848 15999

6x300G 6x300G 6x300G 6x300G

ROMANIA ROMANIA ROMANIAROMANIA

KRAKUS BOCZEK WIEPRZOWY

16842

6x300G

POLAND

KRAKUS KARCZEK 911

16844

6x300G

ROMANIA
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BUCEGI CHICKEN LIVER PATE

BUCEGI PORK LIVER PATE

BUCEGI PORK LIVER PATE

BUCEGI PATE VEGETAL ARDEI BUCEGI PATE VEGETAL MASLINE

18328

18326

18325

13044 18527

6x200G

6x300G

6x200G

6x200G 6x200G

ROMANIA

ROMANIA

ROMANIA

ROMANIAROMANIA

READY MEALS & TINNED MEAT

BUCEGI VEGETAL PATE

13046

6x200G

ROMANIA

BUCEGI PATE VEGETAL CIUPERCI

18526

6x200G

ROMANIA

BUCEGI CHICKEN LIVER PATE

18327

6x300G

ROMANIA

BUCEGI VEGETAL PATE BUCEGI CHICKEN LIVER PATEBUCEGI PORK LIVER PATE BUCEGI GASCA GOOSE LIVER PATE

13047 1832318324 14076

6x120G 6x120G6x120G 6x120G

ROMANIA ROMANIAROMANIA ROMANIA
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BUCEGI PATE VEGETAL ARDEI BUCEGI PATE VEGETAL MASLINE
PROFI POULTRY CHICKEN PATE

PROFI POULTRY PATE W PAPRIKA

16908 22763
20821

20818

6x120G 6x120G
8x250G

8x250G

ROMANIA ROMANIA

POLAND
POLAND

READY MEALS & TINNED MEAT

PROFI TURKEY PATE

20820

8x250G

POLAND

PROFI POULTRY PATE W TOMATOES

20819

8x250G

POLAND

PROFI POULTRY PATE W MUSHROOM

20817

8x250G

POLAND
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SCANDIA SIBIU CARNACIORI FASOLESCANDIA SIBIU CIOLAN CU FASOLESCANDIA SIBIU GULAS VITA

SCANDIA SIBIU BEEF SOUP SCANDIA SIBIU CIORBA PUI LEGUME

SCANDIA SIBIU CIOLAN PE VARZA

SCANDIA SIBIU MEATBALLS SOUP

140852276522768

18332 22766

22771

20602

6x400G6x400G6x400G

6x400G 6x400G

6x400G

6x400G

ROMANIAROMANIA

ROMANIA ROMANIA

ROMANIA

ROMANIA

ROMANIA

READY MEALS & TINNED MEAT

SCANDIA SIBIU TOCANITA PORC 

CIUPERCI

14086

6x400G

ROMANIA

SCANDIA SIBIU PIEPT DE PUI CU 

MAZARE

17680

6x400G

ROMANIA

SCANDIA SIBIU TRIPE SOUP

16460

6x820G

ROMANIA

SCANDIA SIBIU TOCHITURA PORC

22770

6x400G

ROMANIA
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LISNER MACKEREL FILLETS IN OILLISNER HERRING FILLETS IN OIL
LISNER MACKEREL FILLETS IN 

TOMATO CREAM

LISNER HERRING FILLETS IN TOMATO 

CREAM

2152721522 2210321523

15x170G15x170G 15x170G15x170G

POLANDPOLAND POLANDPOLAND

READY MEALS & TINNED MEAT
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ROLNIK PICKLED DILL CUCUMBERS
OLYMPIA CUCUMBER IN VINEGAR 

3-6 CM
OLYMPIA BELL PEPPERS IN VINEGAR

OLYMPIA CHOPPED RED CABBAGE 

SALAD

ROLNIK CUCUMBERS IN BRINE

OLYMPIA CUCUMBERS 6-9 IN 

VINEGAR

OLYMPIA GREEN BEAN (FASOLE 

VERDE)

22509 15701 19562

13674

22510

17012

12605

6x900ML 6x720G 6x720ML

6x720G

6x900ML

6x720ML

6x720G

POLAND ROMANIA ROMANIA

POLAND

ROMANIA

ROMANIA

ROMANIA

PICKLES

OLYMPIA GREEN PEAS (MAZARE) OLYMPIA GRILLED CAPIA PEPPERS 

IN VINEGAR

1284516928

6x720G 6x720ML

ROMANIA ROMANIA

OLYMPIA JALAPENO HOT PEPERS IN 

VINEGAR
OLYMPIA HOT PEPPERS IN VINEGAR OLYMPIA HOT PEPPERS IN VINEGAR

1570517002 17011

6x370ML6x720G 6x314G

ROMANIAROMANIAROMANIA
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EDMAL OGORKI KONSERWOWE CHILI EDMAL OLD POLISH CUCUMBER EDMAL PAPRYKA KONSERWOWA

EDMAL OGOREK KWASZONY BABUNI 

CUCUMBER PICKLES

EDMAL SAUERKRAUT

16824 15016 20547

13173

21921

6x720G 8x900ML 8x820G

6x750ML

8x900G

POLAND POLAND

POLAND

POLANDPOLAND

PICKLES

EDMAL SAUERKRAUT WITH CARROT

EDMAL SALATKA FIRMOWA - LUNCH 

SALAD FIRM

EDMAL SALATKA SZWEDZKA - 

SWEDISH CUCUMBER

EDMAL SALATKA WARZYWNA - 

VEGETABLE SALAD

23534

21973

23533 23532

8x900G

8x820G 8x820G 8x820G

POLAND

POLAND POLANDPOLAND

ROLNIK PIECZARKI KROJONE- 

SLICED MUSHROOM

ROLNIK SALATKA SZWEDZKA - 

SWEDISH SALAD
ROLNIK OBIADOWA - DINNER SALAD

23537 2353523536

6x370ML 6x900ML6x900ML

POLAND POLANDPOLAND
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ROLNIK OGORKI Z CHILI - CUCUMBERS 

WITH CHILI PEPPER

   ROLNIK BARSZCZYK CZERWONY 

KONCENTRAT - BEETROOT SOUP

23538 23539

6x720ML 6x330ML

POLAND POLAND

PICKLES

DAWTONA PICKLED GHERKINS 

LUKSUSOWE

19426

6x900ML

POLAND

EVIN WHITE BEANS JAR

23293

12x540G

UNITED KINGDOM

EVIN CHICK PEAS JAR

23292

12x540G

UNITED KINGDOM

VELDA MIXED VEGETABLE PICKLES

23303

4x4L

TURKIYE

VELDA ROASTED RED PEPPERS

23302

6x500CC

TURKIYE

VELDA ROASTED AUBERGINE

23301

6x500CC

TURKIYE

VELDA PICKLED GHERKINS NO:O

23300

6x500CC

TURKIYE

VELDA MIXED PICKLE

23299

6x500CC

TURKIYE

VELDA HOT BABY PEPPER PICKLE

23298

6x500CC

TURKIYE
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VELDA SLICED GREEN JALAPENO

23297

6x500CC

TURKIYE

VELDA LOMBARDI PICKLE

23308

6x500CC

TURKIYE

EVIN WHOLESALE GREEN OLIVES JAR

23716

6x685CC

TURKIYE

23717

EVIN WHOLESALE BLACK OLIVES JAR

6x685CC

TURKIYE

PICKLES

OLYMPIA CHERRY COMPOTE JAR

19093

6x580ML

ROMANIA
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MAGGI CUB GAINA

MAGGI SECRETUL GUSTULUI GAINA 

(CHICKEN)

MAGGI SECRETUL GUSTULUI LEGUME 

(VEGETABLE)
MAGGI SECRETUL GUSTULUI GAINA 

(CHICKEN)

DELIKAT BORS MAGIC

MAGGI SECRETUL GUSTULUI GAINA 

(CHICKEN)

MAGGI SECRETUL GUSTULUI LEGUME 

(VEGETABLE)

12706 12955

18541

15681

17343

1732417327

20x60G

20x75G 12x200G12x200G

15x20G

8x400G8x400G

ROMANIA

ROMANIA ROMANIAROMANIA

ROMANIA

ROMANIAROMANIA

SEASONING & SPICES

PODRAVKA VEGETA SEASONING

KUCHAREK SEASONING

10420

10175

18x180G

20x200G

POLAND

POLAND

COSMIN CONDIM CARNE PUI 

CHICKEN SEASONING

15669

35x20G

ROMANIA

DELIKAT  BORS SMANTANA DELIKAT

12938

18X38G
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SEASONING & SPICES

COSMIN MUSTAR BOABE COSMIN SUSAN SEMINTE

20468 20405

35x20G 25x20G

ROMANIAROMANIA

COSMIN IENIBAHAR MACIANT
COSMIN MAGRIHAN - MAJORAM

22721
17620

35x12G
20x8G

ROMANIA
ROMANIA

COSMIN BUSUIOC - BASIL

17617

30x8G

ROMANIA

COSMIN-CONDIM 20g SARMALE- 

SEASONING

15668

30X20G

ROMANIA

COSMIN MITITEI - SPICES FOR GRILL 

MINCED ROLLS

22109

30X20G

ROMANIA

COSMIN IENIBAHAR MACIANT

22112

30X17

ROMANIA

COSMIN CHILLI MACINAT

23769

35X17G

ROMANIA
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DR OETKER BAKING POWDER PRAF 

DE COPT

DR OETKER BICARBONAT SODIUM  

SODA

DR OETKER DROJDIE USCATA 

INSTANT YEAST

1853817652 16264

50x10G 35x50G 50x7G

ROMANIA ROMANIA ROMANIA

BAKING

DR OETKER CARMIN ALBASTRA(EGG 

COLOUR)

19249

50x5G

ROMANIA

DR OETKER RUM ESSENCE ROM 

ESENTE

17644

16x38ML

DR OETKER-ZAHAR VANILAT 

BOURBON

19259

50x8G

ROMANIA

DR OETKER ESENTA MIGDALE 

ALMOND ESSENCE

19256

16x37ML

ROMANIA

DR OETKER VANILLA SUGAR-ZAHAR 

VANILINAT

17650

50x8G

ROMANIA

DR OETKER VANILLA ESSENCE-

VANILIE ESENTE

16x37ml

ROMANIA

17643

DR OETKER-INTARITOR FRISCA-

CREAM

19256

50x8G

ROMANIA

DR OETKER VANILLA PUDDING-

BUDINCA VANILIE

5X40G

ROMANIA

17636
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BOROMIR FAINA SUPERIORADR OETKER ALMOND ESSENCE

1564220467

10x1KG16x38ML

ROMANIAROMANIA

ROMANIA

BAKING

ARO GRANULATED WHITE SUGAR

22847

10x1KG

ROMANIA

ENACHE MALAI GRISAT - GLUTEN 

FREE FLOUR
DOBROGEA FAINA WHITE FLOUR

KUPIEC BREAD CRUMBS BULKA 

TARTA

15644

22742

21733

10x1KG 10x1KG

16x400G

ROMANIA

POLAND

ROMANIA

BOROMIR MALAI EXTRA CORN FLOUR

14118

10x1KG

ROMANIA ROMANIA

BOROMIR GRIS SEMOLINA

12914

12x500G

ROMANIA

ARPIS MALAI EXTRA FLOUR

22520

10x1.1KG

BOROMIR GRIS SEMOLINA

12314

12X500G
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KINDER DELICE COCOA

ZOTT JOGOBELLA CLASSIC (CHERRY 

& BAKED APPLE)

KINDER MAXI KING

ZOTT JOGOBELLA EXOTIC 

(PINEAPPLE & FOREST FRUIT)

KINDER MILK SANDWICH

ZOTT JOGOBELLA SPECIAL 

(RASPBERRY & WILDBERRY)

KINDER PINGUI CACAO

DANONE SEREK DANIO CHOCOLATE 

(Z KAWALKAMI CZEKOLADY)

PIATNICA SMIETANA 18% SOUR 

CREAM (DIARY)

14778

1199922786

14780

21305

14779

14533

23814 10762

20x39G

12x400G

30x35G

12x400G

40x28G

12x400G

30x30G

16X130G 12x400ML

POLAND

POLAND

POLAND

POLAND

POLAND

POLAND POLAND

POLAND

POLAND

CHILLED

ZOTT MONTE MAXI (DAIRY)

11742

6x4*100G

POLAND

ZOTT JOGOBELLA STANDART 

(STRAWBERRY & PEACH)

14781

12x400G

POLAND

ZOTT DESER MONTE (DAIRY)

12864

12x150G

POLAND
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KRASNYSTAW KEFIR BIG KRASNYSTAW KEFIR SMALL MLEKOVITA KEFIR DEGA HERRING SALAD WITH BOILED 

EGG

15741 10750 22707 21969

6x1L 6x420ML 6x1KG 5x250G

POLAND POLAND POLAND POLAND

CHILLED

DEGA SALAD AMERICAN DEGA SALAD CHAMPIGNONS DEGA SALAD COLESLAW DEGA SALAD HOME MADE

2205414222 19270 12830

5x250G 5x250G 5x250G 5x250G

POLAND POLAND POLANDPOLAND

DEGA SALAD MEXICAN DEGA SALAD POLISH DEGA SALAD WITH HAMDEGA SALAD WITH CHICKEN

14532 14531 2128921400

5x250G 5x250G 5x250G5x250G

POLAND POLAND POLANDPOLAND
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DEGA SALAD WITH TURKEY

21212

5x250G

POLAND

CHILLED

DELMA MARGARINE MASELKA NEW

21290

12x450G

POLAND

KASIA MARGARYNA RAMA CUBE CLASSIC MARGARINA

11672 21366

20x250G 8x225G

POLAND POLAND

TARDITII ROMANESTII VARZA 

MURATA CAPATANA

21081

15x1.5KG

ROMANIA
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SEKO HUNTER STYLE HERRING 

CORKS
SEKO KASHUBIAN HERRING CORKS

SEKO MEXICAN STYLE HERRING 

CORKS
SEKO HERRING CORKS WITH DRIED 

TOMATO

21534 21533 2153221535

12x220G 12x220G 12x220G12x220G

POLAND POLANDPOLAND POLAND

CHILLED

SEKO MARINATED ROLLMOPS HOCHLAND ALMETTE CHEESE GARLIC

21357 15470

8x400G 12x150G

POLAND POLAND

HOCHLAND ALMETTE CHEESE 

YOGHURT

HOCHLAND ALMETTE CHEESE 

CUCUMBER & HERBS
HOCHLAND ALMETTE CHEESE CREAM

HOCHLAND ALMETTE CHEESE 

TOMATO

14487

10813 1078910787

12x150G

12x150G 12x150G12x150G

POLAND

POLAND POLANDPOLAND

HOCHLAND ALMETTE CHEESE ONION 

& HERBS

20661

12x150G

POLAND

HOCHLAND ALMETTE CHEESE HERBS

10814

12x150G

POLAND
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HOCHLAND BLOCK CREAM CHEESE 

WITH HAM

HOCHLAND BLOCK CREAM CHEESE 

WITH PAPRIKA

10793 11469

6x90G 6x90G

POLANDPOLAND

CHILLED

HOCHLAND BLOCK EMMENTALER 

CHEESE

11468

6x90G

POLAND

HOCHLAND BLOCK GOUDA

16934

6x90G

POLAND

HOCHLAND BLOCK HERBS CHEESE

10798

6x100G

POLAND

HOCHLAND ROUND KWRTETT

14300

10x180G

POLAND

HOCHLAND ROUND SORTETT

14296

10x180G

POLAND

HOCHLAND KRAZEK ROUND SZYNKA 

HAM CHEESE (DIARY)

HOCHLAND ROUND MIXTETT

14298

14295

10x180G

10x180G

POLAND

POLAND

HOCHLAND TELEMEA CAPRA HOCHLAND VACUUM

19115 17911

12x200G 10x200G

ROMANIAROMANIA

HOCHLAND TELEMEA OAIE

19116

12x200G

ROMANIA
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HOCHLAND TELEMEA DE VAC

HOCHLAND TOST CHEESE GOUDA

HOCHLAND TOST CHEESE  CHEDDAR
HOCHLAND TOST CHEESE 

MAASDAMER

HOCHLAND TOST CHEESE  

SMIETANKOWY

HOCHLAND TOST CHEESE 

EMMENTALER

HOCHLAND TOST CHEESE TOST 

PLASTRY

13830

1383117912 13835

19509 14537

13832

12x500G

10x130G

10x130G10x130G

10x130G 10x130G

10x130G

POLAND

POLAND

POLANDPOLAND

POLAND

POLAND

POLAND

CHILLED

MLEKPOL GRATED MOZZARELLA 

CHEESE

22434

12x150G

POLAND

MILKY LUX MASCARPONEMILKY LUX TRIANGLE CHEESE

2366323659

24x250G36x100G

UNITED KINGDOM UNITED KINGDOM

MLEKPOL TWAROG HALF FAT ROUND MLEKPOL TWAROG FULL FAT ROUND

11539 11538

8x275G 8x275G

POLAND POLAND



126

MLEKPOL LACIATY CREAM CHEESE 

GARLIC

MLEKPOL MASLO EXTRA BUTTER

MLEKPOL LACIATY CREAM CHEESE 

MEXICAN

MLEKPOL SLICE CHEESE EDAMSKI

MLEKPOL GRATED GOUDA CHEESE

MLEKPOL SLICE CHEESE GOUDA

MLEKPOL LACIATY CREAM CHEESE 

ZIOLAMI WITH HERBS

MLEKPOL LACIATY CREAM CHEESE 

NATURAL

MLEKPOL SLICE CHEESE GOUDA 

WEDZONA

14397

14386

22294

10756

19464

10757

21661

14395

13782

12x135G

8x200G

12x135G

12x150G

12x135G

12x150G

12x135G

12x135G

12x150G

POLAND

POLAND

POLAND

POLAND

POLAND

POLAND

POLAND

POLAND

POLAND

CHILLED

MLEKPOL SLICE CHEESE SALAMI

10760

12x150G

POLAND

MLEKPOL SLICE CHEESE KROLEWSKI

10759

12x150G

POLAND

CYPRUS HALLOUMI CHEESE

22702

10x200G

UNITED KINGDOM
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MILKY LUX MOZZARELLA SLICES MILKY LUX EMMENTAL SLICES MILKY LUX EDAM SLICES MILKY LUX GOUDA SLICES

23654 23653 23652 23655

15x120G 15x120G 15x120G 15x120G

UNITED KINGDOM UNITED KINGDOM UNITED KINGDOMUNITED KINGDOM

MILKY LUX SANDWICH CHEESE 

SLICES
MILKY LUX BURGER CHEESE SLICES

2366023661

24x200G 24x200G

UNITED KINGDOM UNITED KINGDOM

MILKY LUX TOAST CHEESE SLICES

23662

24x200G

UNITED KINGDOM

MILKY LUX GRATED MOZZARELLA MILKY LUX GRATED GOUDA

23657 23656

14x150G 14x150G

UNITED KINGDOM UNITED KINGDOM

MILKY LUX GRATED CHEDDAR

23846

MILKY LUX UNSALTED BUTTER

23844

30X200G

UNITED KINGDOM

MILKY LUX SALTED BUTTER

23845

30X200G

UNITED KINGDOM

CHILLED
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KOLIOS ORIGINAL FETA CHEESE

22338

16x150G

UNITED KINGDOM

CHILLED

HOCHLAND PROCESSED CHEESE 

TRIANGLES WITH WHIPPED CREAM

23813

30X140G

POLAND
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YAYLA AYRAN YOGURT DRINK 

PET

YAYLA AYRAN YOGURT DRINK TETRA 

PACK

YAYLA AYRAN YOGURT DRINK TETRA 

PACK

YAYLA KOY AYRANMILKY LUX GRATED CHEESE SHAKER

YAYLA COMBI WHITE CHEESE

22334 22333 23503

2241123658

22332

20x250ML 6x1L 12x250ML

6x1L12x80G

6x800G

TURKIYE TURKIYE

UNITED KINGDOMUNITED KINGDOM

TURKIYETURKIYE

CHILLED

MLEKPOL LACIATE UHT MILK 

MLEKPOL 3.2%

MLEKPOL LACIATE UHT MILK 

MLEKPOL 3.8% JUNIOR

MLEKPOL FLAVOURED MILK LACIATE 

BANANA

MLEKPOL FLAVOURED MILK LACIATE 

CHOCOLATE

10212 14381

18470 18471

12x1L 12x1L

12x200ML 12x200ML

POLAND POLAND

POLANDPOLAND

MLEKPOL FLAVOURED MILK LACIATE 

STRAWBERRY

MLEKPOL FLAVOURED MILK LACIATE 

VANILLA

1847318472

12x200ML 12x200ML

POLAND POLAND
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YAYLA WHITE CHEESE %55 FAT

YAYLA YOGURT %10 FAT

MAMA NATURA CASTRAVETI MURATI 

IN SARE PICKLED CUCUMBER

YAYLA WHITE CHEESE %60 FAT

YAYLA YOGURT %3.5 FAT

SLONECZNE KAPUSTA KISZONA POLE 

SAUERKRAUT BAG

YAYLA WHITE CHEESE %60 FAT

SLONECZNE POLE CUCUMBER PUREE

YAYLA WHITE CHEESE %55 FAT

MAMA NATURA GOGONELE MURATE IN 

SARE PICKLED GREEN TOMATOES

MAMA NATURA VARZA MURATA 

WHOLE PICKLED CABBAGE

SLONECZNE POLE OGOREK KISZONY 

BAG

22327

23643

2232922328

22326

22070

22331

PL03SLO01

22330

2364423640

19626

6x800G

6x1KG

1KG

6x800G

6x1KG

24x500G

6x400G

24x500G

6x400G

1KG1KG

12x800G

TURKIYE

TURKIYE

ROMANIA

TURKIYE

TURKIYE

POLAND

TURKIYE

ROMANIAROMANIA

POLAND

TURKIYE

POLAND

CHILLED



131

SOKOLOW SLICES  GARLIC SALAMI

SOKOLOW GRANDMAS EXTRA HAM 

(BABUNI)

SOKOLOW SAUSAGE  DOKTORSKA 

PAPRIKA

SOKOLOW SLICES - SALAMI WITH 

TOMATO SPRINKLE

SOKOLOW  BRAWN SALCESON

SOKOLOW SAUSAGE DOKTORSKA

SOKOLOW SLICES  SOKOLOW SALAMI

SOKOLOW SAUSAGE DOKTORSKA

SOKOLOW CLASSIC HAM

SOKOLOW SAUSAGE  DOKTORSKA 

PAPRIKA

SOKOLOW SAUSAGE  DOKTORSKA 

NEW

SOKOLOW KABANOS  AMERICAN

13992

13534

2273513562

13669

17063

13561

10378

22540

1037710380

13839

12x100G

10x140G

10x900G

12x100G

26x550G

10x900G

12x100G

20x500G

1x148G

20x500G1x1KG

20x120G

POLAND

POLAND

POLAND

POLAND

POLAND

POLAND

POLAND

POLANDPOLAND

POLAND

POLAND

POLAND

MEAT
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SOKOLOW KABANOS  FRENCH

SOKOLOW KABANOS  SAUSAGE WITH 

VENSION

SOKOLOW HOTDOG CHEESE 

PAROWKI Z SEREM

SOKOLOW KABANOS  ITALIAN

SOKOLOW SAUSAGE  EXTRA GARLIC

SOKOLOW HOTDOG CLASSIC 

PAROWKI KLASYCZNE

SOKOLOW KABANOS  POLISH

SOKOLOW  TYROL MINI BLOCK

SOKOLOW KABANOS FIX WEIGHT

SOKOLOW SAUSAGE  KRAKOWSKA 

(DRY) FIXED WEIGHT
SOKOLOW SAUSAGE  GARLIC

SOKOLOW NEW POULTRY LOIN

11278

13955

1487013838

10376

13956

16903

10370

10374

1037310375

22585

20x120G

30x200G

40x250G

20x140G

1x400G

1x250G

14x120g

1x500G

60x250G

40x345G24x400G

1x350G

POLAND

POLAND

POLAND

POLAND

POLAND

POLAND

POLAND

POLANDPOLAND

POLAND

POLAND

POLAND

MEAT
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SOKOLOW BACON PRESSED

SOKOLOW SMOKED BACON

SOKOLOW SAUSAGE  SILESIAN

SOKOLOW BACON ROASTED

SOKOLOW DUNAREU SMOKED  

BACON

SOKOLOW SAUSAGE  SMALL SILESIAN

SOKOLOW BUKOWA HAM

SOKOLOW  HOME BLACK PUDDING

SOKOLOW FEAST HAM

SOKOLOW SOPOCKA LOIN FIXED 

WEIGHT

SOKOLOW SMOKED & COOKED PORK 

RIBS

SOKOLOW SMOKED FRANKFURTERS

13998

10372

1038714325

22568

10629

20625

12260

10478

2273623177

22635

1x1KG

1x1KG

50x300G

1x1KG

1x1KG

40x350G

1xKG

1x1KG

1x1KG

35x400G1x1KG

1x650G

POLAND

POLAND

POLAND

POLAND

POLAND

POLAND

POLAND

POLANDPOLAND

POLAND  

POLAND

POLAND

MEAT
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SOKOLOW FRANKS  COCKTAIL

SOKOLOW FRANKS POPULAR

SOKOLOW SAUSAGE BEST SILESIAN

SOKOLOW FRANKS  BREAKFAST

SOKOLOW  CHICKEN WINGS

SOKOLOW SAUSAGE POLISH GRILL

SOKOLOW FRANKS  FARMER FRANKS 

WITH TURKEY

SOKOLOW SAUSAGE  POLISH

SOKOLOW FRANKS  GARLIC

SOKOLOW SAUSAGE  BEST FOR GRILL 

SILESIAN
SOKOLOW SAUSAGE  BBQ GOLD

SOKOLOW SAUSAGE  HOME 

COPERNICUS

13666

13670

1366510588

15505

10395

10913

12725

11877

1139620011

13916

20x650G

1x1KG

1x1KG

1x1KG

1x1KG

1x1KG

1x1KG

1x1KG

1x1KG

1x1KG1xKG

1x1KG

POLAND

POLAND

POLAND

POLAND

POLAND

POLAND

POLAND

POLANDPOLAND

POLAND

POLAND

POLAND

MEAT
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SOKOLOW SAUSAGE HUNTERS 

POULTRY

SOKOLOW PATE POULTRY LIVER 

300GR FIX

SOKOLOW SAUSAGE BUKOWE LARGE

SOKOLOW SAUSAGE  PAROWKOWA PORK 

IN NAT.CASING

SOKOLOW SAUSAGE  WITH TURKEY 

AND CHICKEN

SOKOLOW SAUSAGE BUKOWE SMALL

SOKOLOW KIELBASY BROCKA 

SAUSAGE

SOKOLOW SAUSAGE BUKOWE 

KABANOS

SOKOLOW PATE  CREAM LIVER 

POULTRY

SOKOLOW DUNAREU SAUSAGE 

BUKOWE LARGE

SOKOLOW DUNAREU SAUSAGE  WITH 

TURKEY AND CHICKEN

SOKOLOW SAUSAGE BUKOWE 

LIGHTLY

19564

16083

1272310915

15317

15377

23185

18317

12155

2257022569

20624

1x1KG

1x300G

1x1KG

20x500G

1x1KG

1x1KG

1x1KG

1x1KG

1x1KG

1x1KG1x1KG

1x1KG

POLAND

POLAND

POLAND

POLAND

POLAND

POLAND

POLAND

POLANDPOLAND

POLAND

POLAND

POLAND

MEAT
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CRISTIM MINI SALAM SASESC 

SALAMI

CRISTIM CHICKEN BREAST

CRISTIM DRIED SALAMI

CRISTIM BACON

CRISTIM MINI CHICKEN BALONEY

CRISTIM DRIED SUMMER SALAMI

CRISTIM CARNATI CABANOS 

SAUSAGE

CRISTIM PORK BALONEY

CRISTIM CARNATI OLTENESTI

CRISTIM MINI SALAM SASESC 

SALAMI CRISTIM PORK SALAMI

20901

12690

20911RO08CR09

11828

11823

12689

12687

19699

22503 18920

20x350G

15x250G

12x350G

15x300G

12x500G

15x300G

15x300G

12x400G

15x300G

25x250G 10x500G

ROMANIA

ROMANIA

ROMANIA

ROMANIA

ROMANIA

ROMANIA

ROMANIA

ROMANIA ROMANIA

ROMANIA

ROMANIA

MEAT



CRISTIM SALAM ARDELENESC EXTRA CRISTIM SALAM RUSTIC

MARCEL TOCHITURA

CRISTIM SALAM SASESC

KOSAROM CHICKEN LEG

CRISTIM SALAMI WITH HAM

CRISTIM SUMMER SALAMI KOSAROM CHICKEN BALONEY

KOSAROM DRY SUMMER SALAMI

17082RO08CR11

22315

15638

12578

17081

12692 12586

12591

10x500G 20x300G

10x500G

10x650G

1xKG

12x450G

20x300G 1xKG

1xKG

ROMANIA ROMANIA

ROMANIA

ROMANIA

ROMANIA ROMANIA

ROMANIA

ROMANIA

ROMANIA

MEAT

KOSAROM BACK FAT W PAPRIKA

13655

1xKG

ROMANIA

CRISTIM VICTORIA MINI SALAM

12682

12x400G

ROMANIA

CRISTIM TOCHITURA

RO08CR16.

10x450G

ROMANIA

137
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KOSAROM GUSA JOWL

KOSAROM ROMANIAN MOSAIC 

SALAMI

KOSAROM SMOKED RIBS

KOSAROM PORC BALONEY

KOSAROM SMOKED BONES

GRANDI SALAMI WITH HAM

KOSAROM HOME SALAMI

GRANDI BARBECUE SAUSAGES

KOSAROM PORK SALAMI

KOSAROM SMOKED PORK LEGS FEETKOSAROM SMOKED PORK EARS

GRANDI CURELUSA SMOKED FILLET 

(MUSCHI FILE)

12595

12580

1693614980

13662

19805

22968

18498

15243

1284212660

23188

1xKG

1xKG

1xKG

1xKG

1xKG

1x600G

1xKG

1xKG

1xKG

1xKG1xKG

1xKG

ROMANIA

ROMANIA

ROMANIA

ROMANIA

ROMANIA

ROMANIA

ROMANIA

ROMANIAROMANIA

ROMANIA

ROMANIA

ROMANIA

MEAT
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GRANDI SLANINA AFUMATA EXTRA 

SMOKED SLANINA

DELILA HALAL HOT DOGS

DELILA HALAL CHICKEN SALAM WITH 

PAPRIKA

DELILA HALAL CHICKEN HOT DOGS 

WITH BEEF
DELILA HALAL CHICKEN SALAMI 

WITH BEEF

GRANDI SMOKED PICNIC HAM GRANDI RIBS DELILA HALAL CHICKEN SALAM

DELILA HALAL CHICKEN JUMBO 

SAUSAGE

22060

22056

16247

22058 22065

19767 18500 22057

22059

1x1

1x500G

1x500G

1x500G 1x500G

1x1KG 1x1KG 1x500G

1x500G

ROMANIA

TURKIYE

TURKIYE

TURKIYE TURKIYE

ROMANIA TURKIYE

TURKIYE

ROMANIA

MEAT

CREVEDIA UI DE GATIT

23312

1KG

ROMANIA

126
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MEAT

TARCZYNSKI  CLASSIC  PORK 

KABANOS

16648

10x200G

TURKIYE

16649

TARCZYNSKI  CLASSIC CHICKEN 

KABANOS 
TARCZYNSKI PERI PERI 

23499

10X95G

TARCZYNSKI JALEPENO

23603

10X95G
10x200G

TARCZYNSKI KABANOS GARLIC

23601

10X95G

TARCZYNSKI KABANOS CHEDAR

23602

10X95G
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CREVEDIA FICAT DE PUI CONGELAT

MITITEI CARNATI (TRANDAFIR)

CARLESSO BURTA VITA FIDELUTA

MITITEI CARNATI (TRANDAFIR)

MITITEI BBQ ROLLS MITITEI ROMANIAN SAUSAGE

MORSKI RIBOLOV SPRAT
MORSKI RIBOLOV MACKEREL 

400/600

17482

2254222564

17481

18651 18947

2196721966

1x1KG

10x650G

6x1KG

10x650G

11x900G 10x850G

20x500G1xKG

ROMANIA

ROMANIA

ROMANIA

ROMANIA

ROMANIA

BULGARIABULGARIA

ROMANIA

FROZEN
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BIG K BBQ DISPOSABLE

MIRAND EXPRESS DISPOSABLE GRILL

MIZAN FOLDABLE BBQ GRILL

BIG K INSTANT CHARCOAL 2 PACK

ACASSA CHARCOAL - WEGIEL 

DRZEWNY

MIZAN PRACTICAL BBQ GRILL

BIG K INSTANT CHARCOAL 4 PACK

GRILL FAN / YELPAZE

BIG K LUMP WOOD CHARCOAL 3KG

POL DREW FIRE STARTER CUBESPOL - DREW CHARCOAL

BIG K CHARCOAL LIGHTING FLUID

22123

20884

2188022155

21090

20883

22516

20402

21877

2038316585

23304

10x

1x

5xPCS

6x2KG

2KG

1xPCS

1x4KG

1xPCS

1x3KG

1xPCS2KG

12x1PCS

UNITED KINGDOM

POLAND

TURKIYE

UNITED KINGDOM

POLAND

TURKIYE

UNITED KINGDOM

POLANDPOLAND

TURKIYE

UNITED KINGDOM

TURKIYE

NON FOOD
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PANDA CUDDLE 3 PLY TOILET ROLLS 

ALOE VERA

PANDA CUDDLE 2 PLY CLASSIC 

TOILET ROLLS

PANDA CUDDLE 3 PLY TOILET ROLLS 

CLASSIC WHITE

PANDA CUDDLE 2 PLY TOILET ROLLS 

ALOE VERA

BLUE ROLL PREMIUM 120M

GLORY MEGA KITCHEN ROLL

BLUE ROLL ECONOMY 90M

   PANDA GLORY 2 PLY KITCHEN 

TOWEL

MODA TOILET PAPER 4x (13+3)
PANDA GIANT KITCHEN TOWELS 3 

PLY

22438

2244022441

22439

22437

UK16GLR02

23296

22970

2297722996

5x9ROLLS

10X4 ROLLS

5x9ROLLS

10X4 ROLLS

6x1ROLL

6x1ROLL

6x1ROLL

6x4ROLLS

13+3x46X3 ROLLS

UNITED KINGDOM

UNITED KINGDOM

UNITED KINGDOM

UNITED KINGDOM

UNITED KINGDOM

UNITED KINGDOM

TURKIYEUNITED KINGDOM

UNITED KINGDOM

UNITED KINGDOM

NON FOOD
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HEAVY DUTY REFUSE SACKS 

(730X850MM)
HEAVY DUTY REFUSE SACKS 

(700X830MM)
HEAVY DUTY REFUSE SACKS 

(700X830MM)

22506 2250422505

20x10BAGS 10x50BAGS20x20BAGS

UNITED KINGDOMUNITED KINGDOM UNITED KINGDOM

NON FOOD


